
TRADE  
BUYERS GUIDE
2025 entro.com.au

O
P

E
N

 P
O

S
S

IB
IL

IT
IE

S
2

0
2

5
 T

R
A

D
E

 B
U

Y
E

R
S

 G
U

ID
E



TAKING THE “HARD” OUT OF HARDWARE
MAKING IT EASY FOR YOU

4 HOUR
METRO DELIVERY

We can have your order 
delivered to site in
4 business hours!

Orders placed between 7am - 11am 

Sydney, Melbourne and Brisbane 
Metro areas

ALWAYS
IN STOCK

Your everyday door 
hardware essentials are 
always in stock!

If its got this symbol     then we
promise to have it in stock
ready for immediate dispatch.

FREE
DOOR BY DOOR 
PACKING SERVICE*

10 DAYS
RAPID COLOUR
SERVICE

Our production team 
can powder coat stock 
items to your specific 
colour in 10 days!

We organise your project 
hardware with labeled 
door by door packs to 
ensure every product is 
in the right place!

(Excludes door seals)

CONTENTS

LOCKS & LATCHES

11 23 49
DOOR FURNITURE ENTRANCE HANDLES

71 83 91
DOOR CONTROL DOOR SEALS GENERAL HARDWARE

111 117 121

HINGES & PIVOTS DOOR STOPS WASHROOM & 
SIGNAGE

3



YOU’RE IN THE RIGHT PLACE

Welcome to where the discerning 
come to discover the possibilities!

You’re in the right place if you’re a 
discerning Designer, Developer, or 
Architect who specialises in delivering 
large scale commercial projects on time 
and on budget. You balance top line 
quality with bottom line results - in short, 
you deliver value… every time!

You’ve built a solid reputation by  
delivering projects reliably and you want a 
partner you can trust to do the same.

Like you, ENTRO has a keen eye for detail. 
We don’t buy into designs that don’t 
perform. We deliver premium hardware 
possibilities and balance beautiful design 

with functionality and durability. Like our 
client relationships, we build our product 
to last!

We understand that you are pressed for 
time, so we’ve banished long lead times. 
There’s a comprehensive hardware range 
in stock ready to deliver to you anywhere 
in Australia. We make it easy for you to not 
only choose the right product but get it 
there without any hassle. 

You are definitely discerning when it 
comes to products, services, and support. 
At ENTRO, we are too!

4

•	 Custom Entrance Handle Sizing & Designs

•	 Timber Stain Finishes

•	 Leather Wrapping Services

•	 Lever on Plate Configurations

•	 Special Colour Finishes

•	 Custom Braille & Statutory Signage

•	 Door Protection Kickplates Cut-to-Size

All custom products are designed to comply with the relevant building codes and 
certificated without substituting design or quality. Each ENTRO product is manufactured 
from high grade materials including premium stainless steel or sustainable plantation 
grown White Oak and finished to the highest level by our skilled craftsmen. Individually 
assembled and finished by hand, our dedication to craftsmanship is evident in each product 
we manufacture.

PRODUCT CUSTOMISATION



ENTRO’s superior service and 
support makes the difference

Our services include but not limited to:

When custom made, premium doorware 
is paired with impeccable support - the 
possibilities are endless.

From single product solutions to full 
project hardware specifications, the 
ENTRO dedicated hardware consulting 
team is here to help you navigate 
the specification process with our 
complimentary architectural hardware 
consulting service. 

You have access to all the personalised 
product support and advice that your 
project requires.

Whether you are looking for a single 
product solution or a full project hardware 
specification, ENTRO is always ready to 
assist. 

•	 Product knowledge and advice

•	 Project hardware specifications

•	 Compliance, building, life-safety, and 
accessibility code advice

•	 Budget preparation

•	 Cross checking door types and 
frames

•	 Project management support

•	 Job Site reviews and pre and post 
installation inspections

•	 Variation reporting

•	 Promaster keying schedules

•	 Customised product design on 
selected products

•	 In-house colour finishing services

6

TESTING, COMPLIANCE, AND WARRANTIES

Rigorous testing and compliances ensures generous 
warranties are in place to cover all the possibilities.

Rigorous testing and compliance 
is conducted

ENTRO hardware complies with all 
building, life-safety, and accessibility 
codes and carries the necessary 
certification for occupancy approvals.

To ensure consistency is maintained, a 
quality control process is in place with 
a high proportion of products being 
tested for fire, durability, and security 
performance.  This enables us to offer 
an extended 25 year warranty on key 
products

Generous 25 year warranty periods 
deliver long-term peace of mind

We guarantee the performance of our 
products to give you long-term peace 
of mind. If any product is found to be 
defective, we will replace or repair the item 
free of charge.

The ENTRO Product Warranty Period is a 
25 year warranty on key products.

25 Yr 
Warranty

Fire Rated  
AS1530.4

DDA 
Compliant 
AS1428.1

Locks & Latches  (A0100,  
A0400 & A4000 series) 25 Years

Door furniture  (B0100,  
B2000 & B3000 series) 25 Years

Door controls  (D1200, D1300,  
D0600 & D0700 series) 25 Years

All other ENTRO products 10 Years

ENTRO Product Warranty Period

7



Our current commitments include:

ENTRO IS COMMITTED TO THE FUTURE THROUGH SUSTAINABILITY TODAY

Providing products and possibilities that last.

At ENTRO when it comes to our planet, we support the long game. Not only do we provide 
premium products that last, minimising the disposable impact of these elements, we 
believe that the possibilities should remain for those who come after us, long after our time 
on this planet is done.

We take our environmental commitment seriously and we aim to minimise our impact 
by continuously reviewing our methods, materials, and processes, and continue to seek 
out ways to lessen the environmental impact of our existence ensuring that we create an 
optimal approach to our business operations.

•	 Making our products more sustainable

•	 Using non-polluting finishes

•	 Operating with energy efficiency

•	 Using clean energy sources and reducing 
CO2 emissions

•	 Reducing our operational paper usage and 
embracing digital options

•	 Recycling, reducing, and reusing where 
possible

•	 Partnering with other sustainable 
companies

•	 Researching and implementing improved 
environmental solutions

•	 Giving back to our industry and our 
communities

8

PROJECT PORTFOLIO

It’s all within the realm of possibility.
PROJECT SPOTLIGHT:  

DELOITTE SYDNEY

SCAPE  
KINGSFORD, NSW

ALLIANZ 
MELBOURNE, VIC

RSL BONDI 
JUNCTION, NSW

CBA 
EVERLEIGH, NSW

THOMSON GEER  

SYDNEY, NSW
351 ELIZABETH ST 
MELBOURNE, VIC

XAVIER COLLEGE 
KEW, VIC

CREATIVE CUBES 
COLLINGWOOD, VIC

ELYSIAN 
BROADBEACH, QLD

BOLTON CLARKE
BUNDOORA, VIC

THORNCLYFFE 
BRISBANE, QLD

9 - 11 ELLINGWORTH 
PDE BOX HILL, VIC

9

PROJECT PORTFOLIO



You’ll Have Choice and Customisation 
Through a Full Spectrum of Finishes

ENTRO provides colour customisation through a full 
spectrum of premium colour and finish options.

POWDERCOAT 

PVD

SATIN WHITE 

2721139S

GUNMETAL

WHITE OAK

SATIN BRASS

BLACK STAINED

WARM NICKEL COPPER BLACK BRONZE

10

SHOJI WHITE 
SATIN

27284682

DUNE SATIN
2723087S

WOODLAND GREY 
SATIN

2727255S

MONUMENT SATIN
27290667S

DEEP OCEAN 
MATT

2725422M

CHAMPAGNE
KINETIC MATT

91T3059M

SENSATIONAL 
CHAMPAGNE 
KINETIC FLAT

9063187F

MEDIUM BRONZE 
KINETIC FLAT

9068183F

DARK BRONZE 
KINETIC FLAT

9068184F

COPPER PEARL 
SATIN

9714137Q

BLACK ACE FLAT
90C9116F

TIMBER

LOCKS & LATCHES
01



12 13

LOCKS & LATCHESLOCKS & LATCHES

A0100AFM Aluminium Door Fixing Tab Kit 

A0150SSS A0100 Rebate Kit SSS

A0100SP8 Lockbox Cylinder & Lever Mortice Lockbox 60mm Backset ZP 

A0100SP9 Standard Mortice Lock Blank Filler Plate SSS 

A0250SSS A0200/A0300 Rebate Kit SSS

A0100SSSM

A0100AFM A0100SP9 A0150SSSA0100SP8 A0250SSS 

A0100BLK

*Refer to pages 24-45  for 
relevant furniture

*Refer to pages 16-17 for Cylinders, 
Turn Adaptors & Cams

MULTIFUNCTION MORTICE LOCKS

MORTICE LOCK ACCESSORIES

A0100SSSM Multifunction Mortice Lock 60mm Backset SSS

A0100BLK Multifunction Mortice Lock 60mm Backset BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

12
0

18

17
5

60

28
.5

15

4 85

14

25

A0200SSSM

A0300SSSM

A0200BLK

A0300BLK

MORTICE DEADLOCKS

MORTICE SLIDING DOOR LOCKS

A0200SSSM Mortice Deadlock 60mm Backset SSS

A0200BLK Mortice Deadlock 60mm Backset BLK

A0300SSSM Mortice Sliding Door Lock 60mm Backset SSS

A0300BLK Mortice Sliding Door Lock 60mm Backset BLK

85

12
0

4

6019

1814
28

.5
17
5

85

12
0

4

6019

1814

17
5

28
.5

52

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



14 15

LOCKS & LATCHESLOCKS & LATCHES

A0400SSSM

A0500SSSM 

A0400BLK

A0500BLK 

SHORT BACKSET MULTIFUNCTION MORTICE LOCKS

*Refer to pages 46-48 for 
relevant furniture

*Refer to pages 16-17 for Cylinders, 
Turn Adaptors & Cams

A0500SSSM Multifunction Mortice Lock 30mm Backset SSS

A0500BLK Multifunction Mortice Lock 30mm Backset BLK

A0400SSSM Multifunction Mortice Lock 23mm Backset SSS

A0400BLK Multifunction Mortice Lock 23mm Backset BLK

15
5.
5

20

38.53 25

2315

19
6

90
50

19
6

90
50

15
5.
5

25

20

3015

45.53

A0442SIL 

A0440CT

A0452SIL 

A0440ET A5000MKA1

SHORT BACKSET DEADLOCKS

A0440CT Cylinder Turnsnib to suit A0440/A450 Series SC

A0440ET Cylinder Escape Turnsnib to suit A0440/A0450 Series SC

A5000MKA1 Cylinder to suit A0442/A0452 SC

A0442SIL Sliding Door Deadlock 23mm Backset SIL

A0452SIL Swing Door Deadlock 23mm Backset SIL

36

25

16
7

15
5

62

52

30

33
.5

12
4

90

18

18
1

18
1

26

36

25

16
7

15
5

30

33
.5

90

18

18
1

18
1

A0442SC

A0452SC

36

25

16
7

15
5

62

52

30

33
.5

12
4

90

18

18
1

18
1

26

36

25

16
7

15
5

30

33
.5

90

18

18
1

18
1

A0442SC

A0452SC

36

25

16
7

15
5

62

52

30

33
.5

12
4

90

18

18
1

18
1

26

36

25

16
7

15
5

30

33
.5

90

18

18
1

18
1

A0442SC

A0452SC

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



16 17

LOCKS & LATCHESLOCKS & LATCHES

XCAM

A5000TAZ A5000TAY A5000TAX

ZCAMYCAMWCAM RCAM MCAM 

CYLINDER CAMS

TURN ADAPTORS

A5000SP-WCAM
W CAM Use with all mortice locks. Cam links with turn adaptor to unlock.  
Outside handle free when unlocked. Inside handle free.

A5000SP-XCAM X CAM Use with A0100/A0400. Cam retracts bolt. Outside handle rigid. Inside handle  
free.

A5000SP-YCAM Y CAM Use with A0200/A0300. Cam retracts deadbolt.

A5000SP-ZCAM
Z CAM Use with A0100/A0400. Cam locks/unlocks outside handle.  
Outside handle free when unlocked. Inside handle free.

A5000SP-RCAM R CAM Use with turnsnibs for A0440/A0450. Cam retracts deadbolt.

A5000SP-MCAM M CAM Use with cylinders for A0440/A450. Cam retracts deadbolt.

A5000TAZ EZ Turn Adaptor. Use with A0100/A0400. Use with W CAM.

A5000TAY EY Turn Adaptor. Use with A0200/A0300. 

A5000TAX EX Turn Adaptor. Use with A0100/A0400. Cam retracts bolt. 

A5001 A5001-003 A5001-PI2 A5001-S43

A5000 A5000 BLK A5000-003 A5000-PI2 A5000-S43 A5000EXT50 A5000EXT62 A5000DUMMY

ROUND CYLINDERS

OVAL CYLINDERS

A5001KA 201 Round Cylinder KA

A5001KD 201 Round Cylinder KD

A5001-003 201 Round Cylinder - 003 Keyed

A5001-PI2 201 Round Cylinder - PI2 Keyed (No. AA7793)

A5001-S43 201 Round Cylinder - S43 Keyed

A5000XKA 570 Oval Cylinder X CAM KA

A5000XKD 570 Oval Cylinder X CAM KD

A5000XKA BLK 570 Oval Cylinder X CAM KA BLK

A5000XKD BLK 570 Oval Cylinder X CAM KD BLK

A5000ZKA 570 Oval Cylinder Z CAM KA

A5000ZKD 570 Oval Cylinder Z CAM KD

A5000ZKA BLK 570 Oval Cylinder Z CAM KA BLK

A5000ZKD BLK 570 Oval Cylinder Z CAM KD BLK

A5000YKA 570 Oval Cylinder Y CAM KA

A5000YKD 570 Oval Cylinder Y CAM KD

A5000WKA 570 Oval Cylinder W CAM KA

A5000WKD 570 Oval Cylinder W CAM KD

A5000WKA BLK 570 Oval Cylinder W CAM KA BLK

A5000WKD BLK 570 Oval Cylinder W CAM KD BLK

A5000RKA 570 Oval Cylinder R CAM KA

A5000RKD 570 Oval Cylinder R CAM KD

A5000-003 570 Oval Cylinder - 003 Keyed

A5000-PI2 570 Oval Cylinder - PI2 Keyed 

A5000-S43 570 Oval Cylinder - S43 Keyed

A5000EXT50 570 Oval Cylinder Extended 50mm

A5000EXT62 570 Oval Cylinder Extended 62mm

A5000DUMMY 570 Oval Cylinder Dummy

*Refer to page 21 for Nightlatches

*Refer to page 92 for Cylinder Pulls

*Other industry cylinders available on request

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



18 19

LOCKS & LATCHESLOCKS & LATCHES

KNOBSETS

COMPACT LEVERSETS

A6901SC

A0801SSS Entrance Knobset SSS 

A0802SSS Passage Knobset SSS 

A0803SSS Privacy Knobset SSS 

A6901SC Entrance Lever Set SC 

A6902SC Passage Lever Set SC 

A6903SC Privacy Lever Set SC 

A0801SSS

ø5
5

ø7
4.

8

172~182

68.5     35~45    68.5

A0801

ø5
5

ø7
4.

8

172~182

68.5     35~45    68.5

A0801

15
7~

17
3

61
   

 3
5~

51
   

 6
1

ø2
4

ø6
6.

3

45

A6901

A0901SC

A0901BLK

COMMERCIAL LEVERSETS

A0901SC
Commercial Entrance Lever Set DDA Compliant SC 
OUTSIDE: Open by handle when unlocked. Key unlocks exterior. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times. Push button locks 

exterior handle. OPTION: Rigid handle when snibbed.

A0901BLK
Commercial Entrance Lever Set DDA Compliant BLK 
OUTSIDE: Open by handle when unlocked. Key unlocks exterior. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times. Push button locks 

exterior handle. OPTION: Rigid handle when snibbed.

A0902SC Commercial Passage Lever Set DDA Compliant SC  
OUTSIDE: Open by handle at all times. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times.

A0902BLK Commercial Passage Lever Set DDA Compliant BLK  
OUTSIDE: Open by handle at all times. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times.

A0903SC
Commercial Privacy Lever Set DDA Compliant SC 
OUTSIDE: Open by handle when unlocked. Coin or screwdriver in emergency button unlocks handle. INSIDE: Opened by handle 

at all times. Push button locks exterior handle. 

A0904SC Commercial Storeroom Lever Set DDA Compliant SC  
OUTSIDE: Open by key only. Outside handle is rigid at all times. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times.

A0905SC Commercial Classroom Lever Set DDA Compliant SC 
OUTSIDE: Open by handle when unlocked. Key locks or unlocks exterior handle. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times. 

A0905BLK Commercial Classroom Lever Set DDA Compliant BLK 
OUTSIDE: Open by handle when unlocked. Key locks or unlocks exterior handle. INSIDE: Opened by handle at all times. 

A0950SSS Rebate Kit to Suit A0900/A1000 Series SSS

A0900KA PD Cylinder KA to suit A0900 Series

A0900KD PD Cylinder to suit A0900 Series KD

A0900SP2 Scar Plate for A0900 Series 

A0900SP5 KIL Lip Latch Strike 22mm SC 

ø2
4

ø7
4.
8

131.3

16
6-
17
6

26
.7

35
-4
5

26
.7

A0901DDA

Fire Rated AS1530.4 DDA Compliant AS1428.1

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



20 21

LOCKS & LATCHESLOCKS & LATCHES

A1000SSS 

A1001SSS

A1000BLK 

A1001BLK

TUBULAR LATCHES

TUBULAR BOLTS

A1000SSS Tubular Latch 60mm Backset SSS 

A1000BLK Tubular Latch 60mm Backset BLK

A1001SSS Tubular Bolt 60mm Backset SSS

A1001BLK Tubular Bolt 60mm Backset BLK

25.5

43 57

60
74

20

A1000SSS

AA11000011SSSSSS

79
60 11 25

19 ø1
1

ø1
2

35 51

NIGHT LATCH

DIGITAL LOCKSET

*Refer to page 17 for A5001 Round Cylinders

A2000SSS Rim Nightlatch SSS to suit A5001 Cylinders 

A4000SIL Digital Lock Set 60mm Backset SIL 

77128

2648

17
7

18

53

Fire Rated AS1530.4

A2000SSS

DATE
MATERIAL:
THICKNESS:
WEIGHT:
FINISH:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SCALE DRAWING#:

COPYRIGHT A3
16.03.2023

12 Newmarket Lne, Epping VIC 3076
P:1300 858 092 W: entro.com.au

A2000SSS

1:1

94

69
.4

26

69
.4

22
12
.5

14.5

22

34.5

69
.4

67
.5

44

81

11
60

11

77128

2648

17
7

18

53

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR FURNITURE

2322

LOCKS & LATCHES

A6000SSS 

A6003SSS

A6000BLK 

A6003BLK

SLIDING DOOR LOCKS

A6000SSS Round Sliding Door Privacy Lock SSS

A6000BLK Round Sliding Door Privacy Lock BLK

A6003SSS Round Sliding Door Passage Set SSS

A6003BLK Round Sliding Door Passage Set BLK

ø64

60 11
91

25.5

A6000SSS

Ø
65

1.8 45

15.5 6

Ø48

23.3

ELECTRIC STRIKE

E4001 12/24VDC High Security Monitored Electric Strike

Fire Rated AS1530.4

28.3 14.5

12
1.
8

17
5.
5

13
3

23
.8

26
.3

3.3 23

16
0.
5

28.3 14.5

12
1.
8

17
5.
5

13
3

23
.8

26
.3

3.3 23

16
0.
5

DOOR  
FURNITURE

02



24

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

25

B0110SSS 

B0111SSS 

B0110BLK 

B0111BLK 

LEVER #10

LEVER #11

B0110SSS Round Rose Leverset #10 SSS 

B0110BLK Round Rose Leverset #10 BLK

B0111SSS Round Rose Leverset #11 SSS 

B0111BLK Round Rose Leverset #11 BLK

10
.5

4
7

121

41
.5

16

Ø
53
.5

16

139.8

Ø
18

41
.5

10
.5

4
9

121

Ø
18

137.8

Ø
53
.5

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4 DDA Compliant AS1428.1

ROUND ROSE

B0112SSS

B0113SSS 

B0112BLK 

B0113BLK

LEVER #12

LEVER #13

B0112SSS Round Rose Leverset #12 SSS 

B0112BLK Round Rose Leverset #12 BLK

B0113SSS Round Rose Leverset #13 SSS

B0113BLK Round Rose Leverset #13 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

ROUND ROSE

Ø
18

135

124

48
.5

Ø23.5

41

10
.5

Ø
18

Ø
53
.5

16
41
.5

47

139.8

16

121

10
.5

Ø
53
.5

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



26

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

27

B0114SSS

B0130SSS 

B0114BLK 

B0130BLK

LEVER #14

LEVER #30

B0114SSS Round Rose Leverset #14 SSS

B0114BLK Round Rose Leverset #14 BLK

B0130SSS Round Rose Leverset #30 SSS

B0130BLK Round Rose Leverset #30 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

ROUND ROSE

125

47
.5

41
17

4.
6

140

10
.5

Ø
53
.5

Ø23.5

7
41

125

37
.5

140

10
.5

23
.5

Ø23.5

Ø
53
.5

The Unilever Series provides choice, 
compatibility, and durability

The Unilever range of door furniture and accessories provides 
the right combination of choice, compatibility, and durability.

Lever #10

Lever #32

Lever #11

Lever #33

Lever #12

Lever #34

Lever #13

Lever #34
OAK

Lever #14

Lever #35

Lever #30

Lever #36

Lever #30
OAK

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Lever #37

Lever #31

Lever #38

B3000 
SERIES

B2000 
SERIES

B1000 
SERIES

B0100 
SERIES

ERGONOMIC 
DESIGNS

DDA COMPLIANT

FIRE TESTED UP 
TO 4 HOURS

CUSTOMISABLE 
COLOUR 
FINISHES

25 YEAR 
MECHANICAL 
WARRANTY

316 MARINE 
GRADE 

STAINLESS

CYCLE TESTED 
TO 500,000

LEVER SERIES



28

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

29

B0131SSS

B0132SSS 

B0131BLK 

B0132BLK

LEVER #31

LEVER #32

B0131SSS Round Rose Leverset #31 SSS 

B0131BLK Round Rose Leverset #31 BLK

B0132SSS Round Rose Leverset #32 SSS

B0132BLK Round Rose Leverset #32 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4DDA Compliant AS1428.1

ROUND ROSE

6

120

36
.5 21

41

135

10
.5

23
.5

23.5

Ø
53
.5

138.5

6

123.5

41

36
.5

10
.5

23
.5

23.5

Ø
53
.5

B0133SSS

B0134SSS 

B0133BLK 

B0134BLK

LEVER #33

LEVER #34

B0133SSS Round Rose Leverset #33 SSS

B0133BLK Round Rose Leverset #33 BLK

B0134SSS Round Rose Leverset #34 SSS 

B0134BLK Round Rose Leverset #34 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

ROUND ROSE

20
41

50
.5

125

12
.5

140

10
.5

Ø23.5

Ø
53
.5

139.6

125

37
.5

7
41

21

10
.5

23
.5

Ø23.5

Ø
53
.5

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



30

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

31

B0135SSS

B0136SSS 

B0135BLK 

B0136BLK

LEVER #35

LEVER #36

B0135SSS Round Rose Leverset #35 SSS

B0135BLK Round Rose Leverset #35 BLK

B0136SSS Round Rose Leverset #36 SSS

B0136BLK Round Rose Leverset #36 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

ROUND ROSE

135

120

8
22

41

38
.5

10
.5

23
.5

23.5

Ø
53
.5

140

125

7
23

41

37
.5

10
.5

23
.5

23.5

Ø
53
.5

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

B0137SSS

B0138SSS 

B0137BLK 

B0138BLK

LEVER #37

LEVER #38

B0137SSS Round Rose Leverset #37 SSS

B0137BLK Round Rose Leverset #37 BLK

B0138SSS Round Rose Leverset #38 SSS

B0138BLK Round Rose Leverset #38 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

ROUND ROSE

120

42
.5

43
.5

9.
5

25
.4

134.9

16

10
.5

23
.5

Ø23.5

Ø
53
.5

8.
5

38
20

125

36

140

10
.5

23
.5

Ø 23.5

Ø
53
.5

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



32

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

33

B0001BLK

B0001SSS

B0002BLK

B0002SSS

B0003BLK

B0003SSS

B0004BLK

B0004SSS

2
10
.5

Ø
53

.5

4
Ø15

B0005BLK

B0005SSS

10
.5

47.4

15
.5

8
15

54.9

Ø
53

.5

B0001SSS Round Blank Rose SSS

B0001BLK Round Blank Rose BLK

B0002SSS Round Cylinder Escutcheon SSS 

B0002BLK Round Cylinder Escutcheon BLK

B0003SSS Round Turnsnib SSS

B0003BLK Round Turnsnib BLK

B0004SSS Round Emergency Release Indicating SSS 

B0004BLK Round Emergency Release Indicating BLK

B0005SSS Round DDA Turn Snib Indicating SSS 

B0005BLK Round DDA Turn Snib Indicating BLK 

*Refer to pages 12-13 for relevant locks

ROUND ROSE ACCESSORIES

10
.5

Ø
53
.5

10
.5

Ø
53
.5

10
.5

Ø53.5

18.2

32

10
.5

Ø
53
.5

28

14

11
10
.5

Ø
53
.5

28

14

11

10
.5

Ø53.5

18.2

32

B0006BLK

B0006SSS

2
10
.5

Ø
53
.5

4

Ø15

10
.5

47.4

15
.5

8
15

54.9

Ø
53
.5

14
10
.5

Ø
53
.5

11

18

B0007BLK

B0007SSS

B0008BLK

B0008SSS

B0400SSS

B0400BLK

B0006SSS Round Emergency Release  
Non-Indicating SSS 

B0006BLK Round Emergency Release  
Non-Indicating BLK

B0007SSS Round DDA Turn Snib Non-Indicating SSS 

B0007BLK Round DDA Turn Snib Non-Indicating BLK 

B0008SSS Round Turn Snib Indicating SSS 

B0008BLK Round Turn Snib Indicating BLK

B0009SSS Round DDA Indicating Lock Set SSS

B0009BLK Round DDA Indicating Lock Set BLK

B0400SSS Round Privacy Conversion Kit SSS 

B0400BLK Round Privacy Conversion Kit BLK 

B4400SSS Round Privacy Escutcheon 63mm Cover Set SSS

B4400BLK Round Privacy Escutcheon 63mm Cover Set BLK

B0009BLK

B0009SSS

ROUND ROSE ACCESSORIES

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



34

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

35

B1110SSS 

B1111SSS 

B1110BLK 

B1111BLK 

LEVER #10

LEVER #11

B1110SSS Square Rose Leverset #10 SSS 

B1110BLK Square Rose Leverset #10 BLK

B1111SSS Square Rose Leverset #11 SSS

B1111BLK Square Rose Leverset #11 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4 DDA Compliant AS1428.1

SQUARE ROSE

10
.5

47

121

41
.5

16
16

139.8

57

57

Ø
18

41
.5

10
.5

49

121

Ø
18

139.5

57

57

B1112SSS 

B1113SSS 

B1112BLK 

B1113BLK 

LEVER #12

LEVER #13

B1112SSS Square Rose Leverset #12 SSS

B1112BLK Square Rose Leverset #12 BLK

B1113SSS Square Rose Leverset #13 SSS

B1113BLK Square Rose Leverset #13 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

SQUARE ROSE

Ø
18

136.7

124

48
.5

41

10
.5

Ø
18

57

57

16
41
.5

47

141.5

16

121

10
.5

57

57

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



36

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

37

B1114SSS 

B1130SSS 

B1114BLK 

B1130BLK 

LEVER #14

LEVER #30

B1114SSS Square Rose Leverset #14 SSS

B1114BLK Square Rose Leverset #14 BLK

B1130SSS Square Rose Leverset #30 SSS

B1130BLK Square Rose Leverset #30 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

SQUARE ROSE

125

47
.5

41
17

4.
6

141.7

10
.5

57

57

7
41

125

37
.5

141.7

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

B1131SSS 

B1132SSS 

B1131BLK 

B1132BLK 

LEVER #31

LEVER #32

B1131SSS Square Rose Leverset #31 SSS 

B1131BLK Square Rose Leverset #31 BLK

B1132SSS Square Rose Leverset #32 SSS

B1132BLK Square Rose Leverset #32 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4DDA Compliant AS1428.1

SQUARE ROSE

6

120

36
.5 21

41

136.7

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

138.5

6

123.5

41

36
.5

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



38

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

39

B1133SSS 

B1134SSS 

B1133BLK 

B1134BLK 

LEVER #33

LEVER #34

B1133SSS Square Rose Leverset #33 SSS

B1133BLK Square Rose Leverset #33 BLK

B1134SSS Square Rose Leverset #34 SSS

B1134BLK Square Rose Leverset #34 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

SQUARE ROSE

20
41

50
.5

125

12
.5

141.7

10
.5

57

57

141.4

125

37
.5

7
41

21

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

B1135SSS 

B1136SSS 

B1135BLK 

B1136BLK 

LEVER #35

LEVER #36

B1135SSS Square Rose Leverset #35 SSS

B1135BLK Square Rose Leverset #35 BLK

B1136SSS Square Rose Leverset #36 SSS

B1136BLK Square Rose Leverset #36 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

SQUARE ROSE

136.7

120

8
22

41

38
.5

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

7
41

23

125

37
.5

141.7

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



40

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

41

B1137SSS 

B1138SSS 

B1137BLK 

B1138BLK 

LEVER #37

LEVER #38

B1137SSS Square Rose Leverset #37 SSS

B1137BLK Square Rose Leverset #37 BLK

B1138SSS Square Rose Leverset #38 SSS

B1138BLK Square Rose Leverset #38 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

Fire Rated AS1530.4

SQUARE ROSE

120

42
.5

43
.5

9.
5

25
.4

136.6

16

10
.5

57

23
.557

8.
5

38
20

125

36

141.7

10
.5

23
.5

57

57

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

FURNITURE ACCESSORIES

B0000SP18

Turn Snib Star 
Spindle 70mm ZP  

B0000SP21

Single Lever 
Mortice Fixing 
Plate Set

B0000SP26

B0100 Furniture 
Accessory Pack 

B0000SP28

B4000SSS

Round Rose 
Cover SSS 

Round Escutcheon 
63mm Cover Set 
SSS

B0000SP20

Fixed Lever 
Blocker Set

B0000SP22

B2000/B3000 
Furniture 
Accessory 
Screw Pack

B0000SP27

B0100 Scar Plate 
70mm SSS 

B0000SP28BLK

B4000BLK 

Round Rose 
Cover BLK

Round Escutcheon 
63mm Cover Set 
BLK

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



42

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

43

B1001BLK

B1001SSS

B1002BLK

B1002SSS

B1003BLK

B1003SSS

B1004BLK

B1004SSS

B1005BLK

B1005SSS

B1001SSS Square Blank Rose SSS

B1001BLK Square Blank Rose BLK

B1002SSS Square Cylinder Escutcheon SSS

B1002BLK Square Cylinder Escutcheon BLK

B1003SSS Square Turnsnib SSS

B1003BLK Square Turnsnib BLK

B1004SSS Square Emergency Release Indicating SSS 

B1004BLK Square Emergency Release Indicating BLK

B1005SSS Square DDA Compliant Turn Snib SSS 

B1005BLK Square DDA Compliant Turn Snib BLK 
*Refer to pages 14-15 for relevant locks

2
4

Ø15

10
.5

57

57

10
.5

15
.5

8
15

57

57

47.4

54.9

SQUARE ROSE ACCESSORIES

10
.5

57

57
10
.5

57

57

18.2

10
.5

57

32 57

10
.5

28

14

11

57

57

10
.5

28

14

11

57

5718.2

10
.5

57

32 57

B1006BLK

B1006SSS

2
4

Ø15

10
.5

57

57

10
.5

15
.5

8
15

57

57

54.9
47.4

14
11

18

10
.5

57

57

B1007BLK

B1007SSS

B1008BLK

B1008SSS

B1400SSS

B1400BLK

B1006SSS Square Emergency Release  
Non-Indicating SSS

B1006BLK Square Emergency Release  
Non-Indicating BLK

B1007SSS Square DDA Turn Snib Non-Indicating SSS 

B1007BLK Square DDA Turn Snib Non-Indicating BLK 

B1008SSS Square Turn Snib Indicating SSS 

B1008BLK Square Turn Snib Indicating BLK 

B1009SSS Square DDA Indicating Lock Set SSS

B1009BLK Square DDA Indicating Lock Set BLK

B1400SSS Square Privacy Conversion Kit SSS 

B1400BLK Square Privacy Conversion Kit BLK 

B1009BLK

B1009SSS

SQUARE ROSE ACCESSORIES

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



44

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

45

B3110SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Concealed SSS 

B3210SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Visible SSS 

B3310SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Turn Snib/Visible SSS 

B3510SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Plain/Concealed SSS 

B3610SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Plain/Visible SSS 

B3810SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 DDA Turn Snib/Visible SSS 

B3910SSS Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Emergency Release Indicating/Concealed SSS

B3110SSS B3310SSS

B3610SSS B3910SSS

B3210SSS

B3510SSS

B3810SSS

RECTANGULAR PLATE FURNITURE

136.5

47

16
14
7.
5

6416
6

121

16
43

47
12

26

136.5

47

16
14
7.
5

6416
6

121

16
43

47
12

26

*Refer to pages 12-13 for relevant locks

B3110BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Concealed BLK 

B3210BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Visible BLK 

B3310BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Turn Snib/Visible BLK

B3510BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Plain/Concealed BLK 

B3610BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Plain/Visible BLK 

B3810BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 DDA Turn Snib/Visible BLK

B3910BLK Rectangular Plate Lever #10 Emergency Release Indicating/Concealed BLK

B3110BLK B3310BLK

B3610BLK B3910BLK

B3210BLK

B3510BLK

B3810BLK

RECTANGULAR PLATE FURNITURE

136.5

47

16
14
7.
5

6416
6

121

16
43

47
12

26

136.5

47

16
14
7.
5

6416
6

121

16
43

47
12

26

*Refer to pages 12-13 for relevant locks

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



46

DOOR FURNITUREDOOR FURNITURE

47

B2110SSS Narrow Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Concealed SSS 

B2210SSS Narrow Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Visible SSS 

B2310SSS Narrow Plate Lever #10 Turn Snib/Visible SSS 

B2510SSS Narrow Plate Lever #10 Plain/Concealed SSS 

B2610SSS Narrow Plate Lever #10 Plain/Visible SSS 

B2810SSS Narrow Plate Lever #10 DDA Turn Snib/Visible SSS 

B2110SSS B2310SSS

B2610SSS

B2210SSS

B2510SSS

B2810SSS

126.3

121

16
43

47
12

26

26.5

9018
6.
5

15
9

16

126.3

121

16
43

47
12

26

26.5

9018
6.
5

15
9

16

NARROW PLATE FURNITURE

*Refer to pages 14-15 for relevant locks

B2110BLK Narrow Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Concealed BLK 

B2210BLK Narrow Plate Lever #10 Cylinder/Visible BLK 

B2310BLK Narrow Plate Lever #10 Turn Snib/Visible BLK

B2510BLK Narrow Plate Lever #10 Plain/Concealed BLK 

B2610BLK Narrow Plate Lever #10 Plain/Visible BLK 

B2810BLK Narrow Plate Lever #10 DDA Turn Snib/Visible BLK

B2110BLK B2310BLK

B2610BLK

B2210BLK

B2510BLK

B2810BLK

126.3

121

16
43

47
12

26

26.5

9018
6.
5

15
9

16

126.3

121

16
43

47
12

26

26.5

9018
6.
5

15
9

16

NARROW PLATE FURNITURE

*Refer to pages 14-15 for relevant locks

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



48

DOOR FURNITURE

18
5

26

15
9

18
5

26

B2012SSS B2013SSS

15
9

RECTANGULAR BLANK PLATE FURNITURE

NARROW BLANK PLATE FURNITURE

B3011SSS Rectangular Blank Plate Cylinder/Concealed SSS 

B3011BLK Rectangular Blank Plate Cylinder/Concealed BLK 

B3012SSS Rectangular Blank Plate Cylinder/Visible SSS

B3012BLK Rectangular Blank Plate Cylinder/Visible BLK

B3013SSS Rectangular Blank Plate Turn Snib/Visible SSS 

B3013BLK Rectangular Blank Plate Turn Snib/Visible BLK

B3015SSS Rectangular Blank Plate Plain/Concealed SSS

B3015BLK Rectangular Blank Plate Plain/Concealed BLK

B3016SSS Rectangular Blank Plate Plain/Visible SSS

B3016BLK Rectangular Blank Plate Plain/Visible BLK

B2011SSS Narrow Blank Plate Cylinder/Concealed SSS

B2011BLK Narrow Blank Plate Cylinder/Concealed BLK

B2012SSS Narrow Blank Plate Cylinder/Visible SSS

B2012BLK Narrow Blank Plate Cylinder/Visible BLK

B2013SSS Narrow Blank Plate Turn Snib/Visible SSS

B2013BLK Narrow Blank Plate Turn Snib/Visible BLK

B2015SSS Narrow Blank Plate Plain/Concealed SSS

B2015BLK Narrow Blank Plate Plain/Concealed BLK

B2016SSS Narrow Blank Plate Plain/Visible SSS

B2016BLK Narrow Blank Plate Plain/Visible BLK

B3011SSS

B2011SSS

B3013SSS

B2013SSS

B3016SSS

B2016SSS

B3012SSS B3015SSS

B2015SSS

46

16
7

14
7.
5

46

16
7

B3012SSS B3013SSS

14
7.
5

B2012SSS

*Refer to pages 12-13 for relevant locks

*Refer to pages 14-15 for relevant locks

ENTRANCE 
HANDLES

03



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

50 51

ROUND SECTION D-PULL HANDLE

STRAIGHT ROUND

C0103SSS

C0106SSS

C0103BLK

C0106BLK

C0103SSS Round Section D-Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA SSS

C0103BLK Round Section D-Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA BLK

C0106SSS Round Section D-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA SSS

C0106BLK Round Section D-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA BLK

33
2/
63
2

30
0
/6
0
0

77Ø32

45

ROUND SECTION FLAT HANDLE

STRAIGHT ROUND

C0503SSS

C0506SSS

C0503BLK

C0506BLK

C0503SSS Flat Section Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA SSS

C0503BLK Flat Section Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA BLK

C0506SSS Flat Section Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA SSS

C0506BLK Flat Section Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA BLK

Ø
25

30
0
/6
25

32
5/
62

5

5525

45

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

52 53

ROUND SECTION H-PULL HANDLE

STRAIGHT ROUND

C0604SSS

C0606SSS

C0604BLK

C0606BLK

C0604SSS Round Section H-Pull Handle  450mm CTC / 600mm OA SSS

C0604BLK Round Section H-Pull Handle  450mm CTC / 600mm OA BLK

C0606SSS Round Section H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OA SSS

C0606BLK Round Section H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OA BLK

45

Ø32

60
0
/8
0
0

45
0
/6
0
0

77

Ø
25

Ø
25

ROUND SECTION MITRED HANDLE

STRAIGHT ROUND

C0704SSS

C0706SSS

C0704BLK

C0706BLK

C0704SSS Round Section Mitred Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA SSS

C0704BLK Round Section Mitred Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA BLK

C0706SSS Round Section Mitred Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA SSS

C0706BLK Round Section Mitred Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA BLK

45
0
/6
0
0

48
2/
63

2

77Ø32

45

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

54 55

ROUND SECTION H-PULL HANDLE

STRAIGHT ROUND

C1004BLK

C1007BLK  

C1004SSS

C1007SSS

C1004SSS Slimline Round Section H-Pull Handle  450mm CTC / 600mm OA SSS

C1004BLK Slimline Round Section H-Pull Handle  450mm CTC / 600mm OA BLK

C1007SSS Slimline Round Section H-Pull Handle 750mm CTC / 900mm OA SSS

C1007BLK Slimline Round Section H-Pull Handle 750mm CTC / 900mm OA BLK

C1004KNSSS Knurled Slimline H-Pull Handle 450mm CTC / 600mm OA SSS

C1004KNBLK Knurled Slimline H-Pull Handle 450mm CTC / 600mm OA BLK

45

60
0
/9
0
0

Ø19

45
0
/7
0
0

80

Ø
25

Ø
25

KNURLED FINISH 
AVALIABLE

ROUND SECTION OFFSET D-PULL HANDLE

OFFSET ROUND

C0203SSS

C0206SSS

C0203BLK

C0206BLK

C0203SSS Round Section Offset D-Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA SSS

C0203BLK Round Section Offset D-Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA BLK

C0206SSS Round Section Offset D-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA SSS

C0206BLK Round Section Offset D-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA BLK

77114

33
2/
63
2

30
0
/6
0
0

Ø
32

45

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

56 57

ROUND SECTION OFFSET C-PULL HANDLE

OFFSET ROUND

C0303SSS Round Section Offset C-Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA SSS

C0303BLK Round Section Offset C-Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA BLK

30
0

33
2

77200

45

Ø
32

C0303SSS

C0303BLK

ROUND SECTION OFFSET H-PULL HANDLE

C0624SSS

C0626SSS

C0624BLK

C0626BLK

C0624SSS Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 450mm CTC / 600mm OA SSS

C0624BLK Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 450mm CTC / 600mm OA BLK

C0626SSS Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OA SSS

C0626BLK Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OA BLK

45

Ø32

60
0
/8
0
0

45
0
/6
0
0

77

Ø
25

Ø
25

OFFSET ROUND



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

58 59

ROUND SECTION MITRED OFFSET HANDLE

C0804SSS

C0806SSS

C0804BLK

C0806BLK

C0804SSS Round Section Mitred Offset Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA SSS

C0804BLK Round Section Mitred Offset Handle 300mm CTC / 332mm OA BLK

C0806SSS Round Section Mitred Offset Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA SSS

C0806BLK Round Section Mitred Offset Handle 600mm CTC / 632mm OA BLK

77114

48
2/
63
2

45
0
/6
0
0

Ø
32

45

OFFSET ROUND

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

ROUND SECTION OFFSET HANDLE

C0904SSS

C0907SSS

C0904BLK

C0907BLK

C0904SSS Slimline Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 450mm CTC / 600mm OA SSS

C0904BLK Slimline Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 450mm CTC / 600mm OA BLK

C0907SSS Slimline Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 750mm CTC / 900mm OA SSS

C0907BLK Slimline Round Section Offset H-Pull Handle 750mm CTC / 900mm OA BLK

45

60
0
/9
0
0

Ø19

45
0
/7
0
0

80

Ø
25

Ø
25

OFFSET ROUND



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

60 61

FLAT SECTION OFFSET HANDLE

OFFSET ROUND

C0403SSS

C0406SSS

C0403BLK

C0406BLK

C0403SSS Flat Section Offset Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA SSS

C0403BLK Flat Section Offset Pull Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA BLK

C0406SSS Flat Section Offset Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA SSS

C0406BLK Flat Section Offset Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA BLK

Ø
25

30
0
/6
25

32
5/
62

5

5590

45

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

STRAIGHT SQUARE

SQUARE SECTION PULL HANDLE

C1203SSS Square Section Straight Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA SSS

C1203BLK Square Section Straight Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA BLK

C1204SSS Square Section Straight Handle 450mm CTC / 475mm OA SSS

C1204BLK Square Section Straight Handle 450mm CTC / 475mm OA BLK

C1206SSS Square Section Straight Handle 600mm CTC / 925mm OA SSS

C1206BLK Square Section Straight Handle 600mm CTC / 925mm OA BLK

C1209SSS Square Section Straight Handle 900mm CTC / 925mm OA SSS

C1209BLK Square Section Straight Handle 900mm CTC / 925mm OA BLK

C1212SSS Square Section Straight Handle 1200mm CTC / 1225mm OA SSS

C1212BLK Square Section Straight Handle 1200mm CTC / 1225mm OA BLK

C1215SSS Square Section Straight Handle 1500mm CTC / 1525mm OA SSS

C1215BLK Square Section Straight Handle 1500mm CTC / 1525mm OA BLK

32
5/
47

5/
62

5/
92

5/
12
25

/1
52

5

30
0
/4
50

/6
0
0
/9
0
0
/1
20

0
/1
50

0

25

6025

35

C1204SSS

C1206SSS

C1204BLK

C1206BLK

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

62 63

STRAIGHT SQUARE

SQUARE SECTION FLAT PULL HANDLE

C1303SSS

C1306SSS

C1303BLK

C1306BLK

C1303SSS Square Section Flat Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA SSS

C1303BLK Square Section Flat Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA BLK

C1306SSS Square Section Flat Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA SSS

C1306BLK Square Section Flat Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA BLK

25

30
0
/6
25

32
5/
62

5

5025

40

SQUARE SECTION OFFSET PULL HANDLE

OFFSET SQUARE

32
5/
47

5/
62

5/
92

5/
12
25

/1
52

5

30
0
/4
50

/6
0
0
/9
0
0
/1
20

0
/1
50

0

25

6090

35

C1103SSS

C1106SSS

C1103BLK

C1106BLK

C1103SSS Square Section Offset Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA SSS

C1103BLK Square Section Offset Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA BLK

C1104SSS Square Section Offset Handle 450mm CTC / 475mm OA SSS

C1104BLK Square Section Offset Handle 450mm CTC / 475mm OA BLK

C1106SSS Square Section Offset Handle 600mm CTC / 925mm OA SSS

C1106BLK Square Section Offset Handle 600mm CTC / 925mm OA BLK

C1109SSS Square Section Offset Handle 900mm CTC / 925mm OA SSS

C1109BLK Square Section Offset Handle 900mm CTC / 925mm OA BLK

C1112SSS Square Section Offset Handle 1200mm CTC / 1225mm OA SSS

C1112BLK Square Section Offset Handle 1200mm CTC / 1225mm OA BLK

C1115SSS Square Section Offset Handle 1500mm CTC / 1525mm OA SSS

C1115BLK Square Section Offset Handle 1500mm CTC / 1525mm OA BLK

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

64 65

SQUARE SECTION FLAT OFFSET HANDLE

C1403SSS

C1406SSS

C1403BLK

C1406BLK

C1403SSS Flat Square Section Offset Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA SSS

C1403BLK Flat Square Section Offset Handle 300mm CTC / 325mm OA BLK

C1406SSS Flat Square Section Offset Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA SSS

C1406BLK Flat Square Section Offset Handle 600mm CTC / 625mm OA BLK

32
5/
62

5

30
0
/6
0
0

25

5090

35

OFFSET SQUARE PREMIUM STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT ROUND 

C3204SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm SSS

C3204OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm OAK

C3206SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm SSS

C3206OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OAK

C3208SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm SSS

C3208OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm OAK

C3210SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm SSS

C3210OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm OAK

C3213SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm CTC / 1500mm SSS

C3213OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm (2x650mm) CTC / 1500mm OAK

45

40
0
/6
0
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
50

/1
30

0
(2
x6

50
)

32

10
0

32

60
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
0
0
/1
25

0
/1
50

0

C3204SSS

C3206SSS

C3204OAK

C3206OAK

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

66 67

PREMIUM STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT ROUND

C3404SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm SSS

C3404OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm OAK

C3406SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm SSS

C3406OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OAK

C3408SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm SSS

C3408OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm OAK

C3410SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm SSS

C3410OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm OAK

C3413SSS Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm CTC / 1500mm SSS

C3413OAK Straight Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm (2x650mm) CTC / 1500mm OAK

45
40

0
/6
0
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
50

/1
30

0
(2
x6

50
)

32

10
0

32

60
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
0
0
/1
25

0
/1
50

0

C3404SSS

C3406SSS

C3404OAK

C3406OAK

PREMIUM OFFSET

OFFSET ROUND

C3104SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm SSS

C3104OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm OAK

C3106SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm SSS

C3106OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OAK

C3108SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm SSS

C3108OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm OAK

C3110SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm SSS

C3110OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm OAK

C3113SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm CTC / 1500mm SSS

C3113OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm (2x650mm) CTC / 1500mm OAK

3263

60
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
0
0
/1
25

0
/1
50

0

40

40
0
/6
0
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
50

/1
30

0
(2
x6

50
)

32

10
0

C3104SSS

C3106SSS

C3104OAK

C3106OAK

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



ENTRANCE HANDLESENTRANCE HANDLES

68 69

PREMIUM OFFSET

OFFSET ROUND

C3304SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm SSS

C3304OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 400mm CTC / 600mm OAK

C3306SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm SSS

C3306OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 600mm CTC / 800mm OAK

C3308SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm SSS

C3308OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 800mm CTC / 1000mm OAK

C3310SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm SSS

C3310OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1050mm CTC / 1250mm OAK

C3313SSS Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm CTC / 1500mm SSS

C3313OAK Offset Round H-Pull Handle 1300mm (2x650mm) CTC / 1500mm OAK

40

40
0
/6
0
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
50

/1
30

0
(2
x6

50
)

32

10
0

3263

60
0
/8
0
0
/1
0
0
0
/1
25

0
/1
50

0

C3304SSS

C3306SSS

C3304OAK

C3306OAK

PREMIUM STRAIGHT

ROUND HANDLE

C4125SSS

C4125OAK

C4125SSS Round Plate Handle 150mm CTC/ 250mm SSS

C4125OAK Round Plate Handle 150mm CTC/ 250mm OAK

45 10

12
5/
15
0
/2
0
0

200/250/300

45 20

12
5/
15
0
/2
0
0

200/250/300

OFFSET ROUND HANDLE

C4225SSS

C4225OAK

C4225SSS Half Round Plate Offset Handle 150mm CTC / 250mm SSS

C4225OAK Half Round Plate Offset Handle 150mm CTC / 250mm OAK

45 100/125/20010

12
5/
15
0
/2
0
0

20
0
/2
50

/3
0
0

45 100/125/20020

12
5/
15
0
/2
0
0

20
0
/2
50

/3
0
0

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR CLOSER INSTALLATION GUIDE

Closing Speed
Speed of door leaf  
during closing.

Back Check
Opening motion  
is hydraulically  
slowed down from  
an opening angle  
of about 80˚

Closing Delay
Delay in closing speed  
between 90˚ and 65˚

Latching Speed
Speed of closing door  
leaf at opening angles 
between 0˚ and  15˚  
until it reaches its  
closed position.

Door Mount

PULL SIDE 

Door Mount

PUSH SIDE 

Standard Arm

Slide Arm

Parallel Arm Bracket

Adjustment functions

Mounting Positions

DOOR
CONTROL

04



DOOR CONTROLDOOR CONTROL

72 73

DOOR CLOSER SIZE 2-4

D0401SIL Door Closer Size 2-4 SIL

Fire Rated AS1530.4

45

220

19
51

57
97

204
84

57
16

43

C.A.255

DOOR CLOSERS

D0453SIL 

D0453BLK 

DOOR CLOSER SIZE 2-4

D0453SIL Door Closer Size 2-4 SIL

D0453BLK Door Closer Size 2-4 BLK

Fire Rated AS1530.4

188 20 50 50

43
15

45

60

207

11

42

39.5

41
.5

188 20 50 50

43
15

45

60

207

11

42

39.5

41
.5

DOOR CLOSERS

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR CONTROLDOOR CONTROL

74 75

DOOR CLOSER SIZE 1-4

D0652SIL Door Closer Size 1-4 SIL - Slide Arm

D0652BLK Door Closer Size 1-4 BLK - Slide Arm

DOOR CLOSERS

D0652SIL

D0652BLK

236

550
566

60
11

43
13

50 50 41185

39.5

70
.5

47
.920

236

550
566

60
11

43
13

50 50 41185

39.5

70
.5

47
.920

DOOR CLOSER SIZE 2-5 

D0653SIL Door Closer Size 2-5 SIL - Standard Arm

D0653BLK Door Closer Size 2-5 BLK - Standard Arm

D0653SIL

D0653BLK

39.5

70
.5

41
.5

50 50 41185

236
222 45

60
11

43
13
42

39.5

70
.5

41
.5

50 50 41185

236
222 45

60
11

43
13
42

DOOR CLOSERS

Fire Rated AS1530.4

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR CONTROLDOOR CONTROL

76 77

DOOR CLOSER SIZE 2-6

D0753SIL Door Closer Size 2-6 SIL 

45

39
45

67
.3

39
.5

11
.5

222

256.5
50 50 38215

60
7.
3

49.1

Fire Rated AS1530.4

DOOR CLOSERS DOOR CLOSERS

CAM ACTION DOOR CLOSERS

D1203SIL-B Cam Action Door Closer Size 1-5 Pull Side SIL 

D1203SIL-G Cam Action Door Closer Size 1-5 Push Side SIL 

D1203BLK-B Cam Action Door Closer Size 1-5 Pull Side BLK

D1203BLK-G Cam Action Door Closer Size 1-5 Push Side BLK

D1203SIL-B

D1203BLK-B

31

257
52 56 52

428
398
375

60
   

  2
0

 2
0

10
0

27

16
16

11 43

Fire Rated AS1530.4 DDA Compliant AS1428.1

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR CONTROLDOOR CONTROL

78 79

CONCEALED CAM ACTION DOOR CLOSERS

D1303SIL Concealed Cam Action Closer Size 2-4 SIL

8
464
440

364

320

9

338
102

93
9

71
206

33.5 32.6

31(23)

32
.620

46 15
(2
0
)

75

3
42

8
464
440

364

320

9

338
102

93
9

71
206

33.5 32.6

31(23)
32
.620

46 15
(2
0
)

75

3
42

DOOR CLOSERS

R
eg

ul
at
in
g 
A
rm

511.6

40
20

Adjustable Length
max 234mm min  
196mm

99

17

14

287

Ø
32

.1
25

91

10

33.3

20 13

305

D2001SIL D2002SIL

D2001SSS Sequence Selector 300mm SSS

D2002SIL Double Door Coordinator SIL

SEQUENCE SELECTORS Fire Rated AS1530.4

DOOR COORDINATORS

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR CONTROLDOOR CONTROL

80 81

FLOOR SPRINGS

FLOOR SPRINGS

D4005SSS

D4506SSS

D4005SSS Size 1-4 Power Adjustable Floor Spring Non Hold Open SSS

D4095SSS Size 1-4 Power Adjustable Floor Spring Non Hold Open 90 Deg SSS

D4506SSS Size 3-6 Power Adjustable Floor Spring Non Hold Open SSS

D4526SSS Size 3-6 Power Adjustable Floor Spring Hold Open 90 Deg SSS

341

58
3

78

341
51

74

D4500

54
307
325

33 25 40 40

25 10
8

13
0

10

D4005SSS

TRANSOM CLOSERS

CONCEALED PIVOT CLOSERS

D3001 Transom Closer Size 2-4 Non Hold Open

D3002 Transom Closer Size 2-4 Hold Open 90 Deg

D5003SSS Concealed Hydraulic Pivot Closer Size 3 Non Hold Open SSS

D5093SSS Concealed Hydraulic Pivot Closer Size 3 Hold Open SSS

D3001 

D5003SSS

49.1

20
32

277.6

272.1

55 185 18

86

38
.5

34
.5

38
.5

42

51 14
.3

41
.5

84

49.1

20
32

277.6

272.1

55 185 18

86

38
.5

34
.5

38
.5

42

51 14
.3

41
.5

84

DOOR CLOSERS

32
.8

55

4 177

58

11
64

208

46
.5

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR CONTROL

82

DOOR CLOSER ACCESSORIES

DOOR CLOSER ACCESSORIES 

D0453SP01 D0453 Mount Plate SIL
D0453SP02 D0453 Drop Plate SIL
D0453SP03 D0453 Replacement Clip Cover SIL
D0453SP03BLK D0453 Replacement Clip Cover BLK
D0653SP01 D0653 Mount Plate SIL
D0653SP02 D0653 Drop Plate SIL
D0653SP03 D0653 Replacement Clip Cover SIL
D0653SP03BLK D0653 Replacement Clip Cover BLK
D0653SP04 D0453/D0653 Closer FIxing Pack
D0659SSS D0653 Closer Cover SSS
D0659BLK D0653 Closer Cover BLK
D0606SIL D0453 Hold Open Slide Rail SIL
D0606BLK D0453 Hold Open Slide Rail BLK
D0612SIL D0453 Open Out Slide Rail SIL
D0655SIL D0654 Hold Open Arm SIL
D1206SIL D1203 Hold Open Device
D1207SIL D1203 Angel Mount Bracket SIL
D1208SIL D1203 Mounting Plate SIL
D1209SSS D1203 Closer Cover SSS
D1210SIL D1203 Opening Damper

D0453SP01

D0653SP02

D0659BLK

D1206SIL

D0453SP02

D0653SP03

D0606SIL

D1207SIL

D0453SP03

D0653SP03BLK

D0606BLK

D1208SIL

D0453SP03BLK

D0653SP04

D0612SIL

D1209SSS

D0653SP01

D0659SSS

D0655SIL

D1210SIL

DOOR  
SEALS

05



DOOR SEALS & TRESHOLDSDOOR SEALS & TRESHOLDS

84 85

HEAVY DUTY SWEEP ACTION SEAL

SWEEP ACTION SILICONE SEAL

F5007CA IS5115 Heavy Duty Sweep Action Brush Seal - 19mm - 1000mm NA

F5012CA IS5115 Heavy Duty Sweep Action Brush Seal - 19mm - 1250mm NA

F5015CA IS5115 Heavy Duty Sweep Action Brush Seal - 19mm - 2000mm NA

F5017CA IS5115 Heavy Duty Sweep Action Brush Seal - 19mm - 2250mm NA

F5021CA IS5115 Heavy Duty Sweep Action Brush Seal - 19mm - 2750mm NA

F5507CA IS3080si Heavy Duty Sweep Action Silicone Seal - 1000mm NA

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

5

17
21

F5507CA

6

19

23

F5007CA

DOOR BOTTOM SEALS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

AUTOMATIC DOOR BOTTOM SEAL

AUTOMATIC DOOR BOTTOM SEAL

F8001SCA IS8010Si Medium Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 380mm NA

F8003SCA IS8010Si Medium Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 600mm NA

F8005SCA IS8010Si Medium Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 820mm NA

F8006SCA IS8010Si Medium Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 920 mm NA

F8009SCA IS8010Si Medium Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 1070 mm NA

F8011SCA IS8010Si Medium Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 1220mm NA

F8102SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 450mm NA

F8103SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 610mm NA

F8105SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 820mm NA

F8106SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 920mm NA

F8109SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 1070mm NA

F8111SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 1220mm NA

F8113SCA IS8090Si Heavy Duty Automatic Door Bottom Seal - 1500mm NA

14

35
15

F8001SCA

21

15

44

69

F8102SCA

Acoustics �Rating 
AS1191� and ISO140.3

Acoustics �Rating 
AS1191� and ISO140.3

Fire Rated 
AS1530.4

Fire Rated 
AS1530.4

DOOR BOTTOM SEALS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SEALS & TRESHOLDSDOOR SEALS & TRESHOLDS

86 87

BATWING ACOUSTIC SMOKE SEAL

MEETING STILE SEAL

12

12

F3050BLK

F3050BLK IS1212 Batwing Seal - Single Door Set

F3051BLK IS1212 Batwing Seal - Long Single Door Set

F3052BLK IS1212 Batwing Seal - Double Door Set

F3053BLK IS1212 Batwing Seal - Long Double Door Set

F7017SCA IS7060si Medium Duty Meeting Stile For Double Doors - 2250mm NA

F7019SCA IS7060si Medium Duty Meeting Stile For Double Doors - 2500mm NA

F7021SCA IS7060si Medium Duty Meeting Stile For Double Doors - 2750mm NA

*Single Door Set = 2*2100, 1*1000mm  
Long Single Door Set = 2*2750, 1*1000mm  

Double Door Set = 3*2100mm  
Long Double Door Set = 2*2750 1*2100mm

25

17.51.5

6.
5

13
.5

8

F7017SCA

Acoustics �Rating 
AS1191� and ISO140.3

Fire Rated 
AS1530.4

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

PERIMETER SEALS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

COMPACT PERIMETER SEAL

HIGH ACOUSTIC PERIMETER SEAL

F7250SCA IS7025si Slimline Door Perimeter Seal Fire Rated - Single Door Set NA

F7251SCA IS7025si Slimline Door Perimeter Seal Fire Rated - Long Single Door Set NA

F7252SCA IS7025si Slimline Door Perimeter Seal Fire Rated - Double Door Set NA

F7253SCA IS7025si Slimline Door Perimeter Seal Fire Rated - Long Double Door Set NA

F7107CA IS7080 Medium Duty Perimeter Seal - 1000mm NA

F7122CA IS7080 Medium Duty Perimeter Seal - 3000mm NA

F7150CA IS7080 Medium Duty Perimeter Seal - Single Door Set NA

F7151CA IS7080 Medium Duty Perimeter Seal - Long Single Door Set NA

F7151CA-BLK IS7080si Medium Duty Perimeter Seal Fire Rated -  
Long Single Door Set BLK

F7152CA IS7080 Medium Duty Perimeter Seal - Double Door Set NA

F7153CA IS7080 Medium Duty Perimeter Seal - Long Double Door Set NA

*Single Door Set = 2*2100, 1*1000mm  
Long Single Door Set = 2*2750, 1*1000mm

Double Door Set = 3*2100mm  
Long Double Door Set = 2*2750 1*2100mm

*Single Door Set = 
2*2100, 1*1000mm 

Long Single Door Set 
= 2*2750, 1*1000mm

Double Door Set 
= 3*2100mm

Long Double Door Set 
= 2*2750 1*2100mm

26

17

57.
5

F7250SCA

11.5 18

16

F7107SCA

Acoustics �Rating 
AS1191� and ISO140.3

Acoustics �Rating 
AS1191� and ISO140.3

Fire Rated 
AS1530.4

Fire Rated 
AS1530.4

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

PERIMETER SEALS

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



FLOOR SAFETY

89

DOOR SEALS & TRESHOLDS

88

HINGE GUARD SEALS

FINGER GUARD SEALS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

F9225GBK RP62S Hinge Guard 2500mm Grey/Black

F9325GBK RP62L Finger Guard Seal 2500mm Grey/Black

 

  
 
 

167

211
22

8

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

   

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

   

 

 
 

22

77

121

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  

   

  
 

 

  

   

 

8

FINGER PROTECTION SEALS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

LOW PROFILE THRESHOLD PLATE

F4007CA 75mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 1000mm

F4012CA 75mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 1250mm

F4015CA 75mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 2000mm

F4017CA 75mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 2250mm

F4019CA 75mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 2500mm

F4407CA 150mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 1000mm

F4412CA 150mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 1250mm

F4415CA 150mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 2000mm

F4417CA 150mm Low Profile Threshold Plate - 2250mm

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

150

6

F4407CA

75

6

F4007CA

THRESHOLDS 

F4012CA 

F4412CA 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



FLOOR SAFETY

90

HEAVY DUTY THRESHOLD RAMP

F4107CA 100mm Heavy Duty Threshold Ramp - 1000mm

F4108CA 100mm Heavy Duty Threshold Ramp - 1250mm

F4111CA 100mm Heavy Duty Threshold Ramp - 2000mm

F4112CA 100mm Heavy Duty Threshold Ramp - 2250mm

F4113CA 100mm Heavy Duty Threshold Ramp - 2500mm

F4607CA 51mm Compact Threshold Ramp - 1000mm

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

100

14

F4107CA

51

8

F4607CA

THRESHOLDS 

STAIR NOSING

G1400BLK-3000 Slimline Aluminium Stair Nosing With Black Non-Slip Infill 3000mm

G1400YEL-3000 Slimline Aluminium Stair Nosing With Yellow Non-Slip Infill 3000mm

G1400BLK-3000 G1400YEL-3000

GG11440000

77.6

9.
4

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

F4108CA F41607CA

GENERAL HARDWARE
06



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

92 93

PULL HANDLES

G8000SSS G8000BLK G8080SSS G8080BLK G8150SSS

G8000SSS 150x16mm D Pull Handle SSS

G8000BLK 150x16mm D Pull Handle BLK

G8080SSS 150x16mm Back-To-Back D Pull Handle SSS

G8080BLK 150x16mm Back-To-Back D Pull Handle BLK

G8150SSS A5001 Round Cylinder Door Pull SSS

1640

15
0

1640

15
0

GG88115500SSSSSS

20.4560

97
.9

1.35

35
.9

Ø30.9

11

29
.5

GG88115500SSSSSS

20.4560

97
.9

1.35

35
.9

Ø30.9

11

29
.5

DOOR PULLS DOOR PULLS 

PUSH/PULL SETS

G3200SSS Push/Pull Set 300x75mm SSS

G3200BLK Push/Pull Set 300x75mm BLK

G3200SSS G3200BLK

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

3575 16

30
0

2575

30
0

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

94 95

PUSH/PULL PLATES

G3250SSS G3260SSS G3261SSS

G3250SSS Pull Plate Concealed Fix 300x75mm SSS

G3251SSS Pull Plate Visible Fix 300x75mm SSS

G3260SSS Push Plate Concealed Fix 300x75mm SSS

G3261SSS Push Plate Visible Fix 300x75mm SSS

G3251SSS

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DOOR PULLS

3575 16

30
0

25 3575 16

30
0

2575

30
0

1.875

30
0

DOOR PULLS

G3300SSS Push/Pull DDA Privacy Set 300x75mm SSS

G3300BLK Push/Pull DDA Privacy Set 300x75mm BLK

G3300SS G3300BLK

PUSH/PULL DDA PRIVACY SET

10
28
0

10 55

50
50

35 Ø16

16
6

75

30
0

50
15
0

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

*Compatible with A1001 tubular bolt pg 18 & A0200/A0300 mortice deadlocks pg 13

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

96 97

RING PULLS

FLUSH PULLS

G2400SC Round Flush Ring Pull 50mm SC

G2700SSS Round Flush Pull 50mm SSS

GG22440000

Ø51.75

30
.2

34.9

2.
5

12
.5

Ø32

GG22770000SSSSSS

11.5

2Ø32.5

Ø
50

Ø
41

GG22770000SSSSSS

11.5

2Ø32.5

Ø
50

Ø
41

DOOR PULLS

SQUARE EDGE FINGER PULLS

OVAL EDGE FINGER PULLS

G2500SSS

G2510SSS

G2500MBLK

G2510MBLK

G2500SSS Square Edge Finger Pull SSS

G2500MBLK Square Edge Finger Pull MBLK

G2510SSS Oval Edge Finger Pull SSS

G2510MBLK Oval Edge Finger Pull MBLK

15.3

68

12.3 218

10
0

GG22550000

22

80 61
.5

13 13

68

1

GG22550000SSSSSS

DOOR PULLS

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWARE

98

FLUSH PULLS

G2115SSS G2215SSSG2115MBLK G2215MBLK

G2112SSS Oval Flush Pull 120x40mm SSS

G2112MBLK Oval Flush Pull 120x40mm MBLK

G2115SSS Oval Flush Pull 150x40mm SSS

G2115MBLK Oval Flush Pull 150x40mm MBLK

G2212SSS Rectangular Flush Pull 125x50mm SSS

G2212MBLK Rectangular Flush Pull 125x50mm MBLK

G2215SSS Rectangular Flush Pull 150x52mm SSS

G2215MBLK Rectangular Flush Pull 150x52mm MBLK

12
0/
15

0

84
.7
5/
11

4.
5

90

22.5
40

2

12
0/
15

0

27

13.5

G2112SSS

12
5/
15

0

50/52

95
/1
20

94
/1
19

10
6.
5/
13

1.
5

1324.5

38 2

G2212SSS

DOOR PULLS 
MASTER KEYING

Trusted first line of security.

ENTRO master keying systems are 
widely trusted by clients as the first 
line of security for various projects. 

The Security Edge master key system 
features keys with unique side cuts 
that align with a sidebar in the cylinder 
for enhanced protection. 

When the correct key is inserted, it 
matches the sidebar, allowing the lock 
to open.

The cylinder also includes a 6-pin 
inline keying system reinforced with 
a hardened pin to resist drill attacks. 
This advanced combination ensures 
superior security. 

A keying schedule is developed to 
ensure relevant parties—such as Body 
Corporate, Building Managers, and 
Owners—have access to their 
respective areas.

PICK, DRILL & BUMP 
RESISTANT

STRONG 2.3MM 
NICKEL SILVER KEYS

DURABLE CYLINDER 
14286 CYCLES

8 COLOUR 
IDENTIFIERS

REGISTERED 
DESIGN UNTIL 

2034 TESTED TO 
AS4145.2

HIGH 
SECURITY 

DESIGN



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

100 101

G0301SC Flush Bolt Timber Doors 150mm SC

G0302SC Flush Bolt Timber Doors 200mm SC

G0304SC Flush Bolt Timber Doors 300mm SC

G0305SC Flush Bolt Timber Doors 450mm SC

G0306SC Flush Bolt Timber Doors 600mm SC

G0404SC Flush Bolt Aluminium Doors 300mm SC

G0404BLK Flush Bolt Aluminium Doors 300mm BLK

G0405SC Flush Bolt Aluminium Doors 450mm SC

G0406SC Flush Bolt Aluminium Doors 600mm SC

G0406BLK Flush Bolt Aluminium Doors 600mm BLK

G0400 Top Hat Floor Ferrule NA

G0304SC G0404SC G0404BLK G0400

15
0
/2
0
0
/3
0
0
/4
50
/6
0
0

50

8.4

GG00330044SSSSSS

19

GG00440000SSSSSS
28
.5

3

15.7

Ø29.7

Ø
13

GG00440044SSSSSS

22.6

14
4

10
9

3.4
30
0
/4
50
/6
0
0
/9
0
0

Ø12

12
9

GG00440044SSSSSS

22.6

14
4

10
9

3.4

30
0
/4
50
/6
0
0
/9
0
0

Ø12

12
9

15
0
/2
0
0
/3
0
0
/4
50
/6
0
0

50

8.4

GG00330044SSSSSS

19

FLUSH BOLTS

G0104SSS Concealed Fix Panic Bolt 300mm SSS

G0105BLK Concealed Fix Panic Bolt 450mm BLK

G0105SSS Concealed Fix Panic Bolt 450mm SSS

G0106SSS Concealed Fix Panic Bolt 600mm SSS

G0108SSS Concealed Fix Panic Bolt 900mm SSS

G0115SSS Concealed Fix Offset Panic Bolt 450mm SSS

G0214SSS Visible Fix Panic Bolt 300mm SSS

G0216SSS Visible Fix Panic Bolt 600mm SSS

G0105BLKG0105SSS G0115SSSG0214SSS

GG00111155SSSSSS

78
51
.5

45
0
/6
0
0
/9
0
0

9.515.5

35

GG00111155SSSSSS

78
51
.5

45
0
/6
0
0
/9
0
0

9.515.5

35

GG00222244SSSSSS

51
.5

78

15.75 9.5

45
0
/4
50
/6
0
0
/9
0
0

3535

GG00222244SSSSSS

51
.5

78

15.75 9.5

45
0
/4
50
/6
0
0
/9
0
0

3535

PANIC BOLTS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

102 103

BARREL BOLTS

NECKED BARREL BOLT

G0501SC Barrel Bolt 100mm SC

G0502SC Barrel Bolt 150mm SC

G0511SC Necked Barrel Bolt 100mm SC

G0512SC Necked Barrel Bolt 150mm SC

GG005500XXSSSSSS

19

32
.5

100/150/200/300

13 13
1.7
5

12
.5

35.5

12.5

32
.5

1032
.5

GG005511XXSSSSSS

19

100/150

10

12.5

10

38

32
.5

22
.5

13 Ø
9.
5

29

BOLT & HOOKS 

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

LOCKABLE BOLTS

G5000SSS Automatic Flush Bolt SSS

G0600SC Lockable Drop Bolt SC

GG00660000

Ø13

15
5.
5

43.5

10Ø13

52.5

50

GG00660000

Ø13

15
5.
5

43.5

10Ø13

52.5

50

21
5.
9

153

11

153

17
7.
5

47

2.
2

25
.4

11

GG55000000MMBBLLKK

BOLT & HOOKS 

Fire Rated AS1530.4

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

104 105

ROLLER BOLT

G1001SC Heavy Duty Roller Bolt SC - Fire Rated

G1002SC Roller Bolt SC

G1002BLK Roller Bolt BLK

G1001SC G1002SC

GG11000022SSCC

58

23

34

53

1627
.5

14

3.5

12

69

30
45

70 4055

GG11000011SSCC

86
.3

73
.5

25.5

15.5

4

39.5

54
.5

BOLT & HOOKS 

Fire Rated AS1530.4

DOOR CATCHES

G1010 Double Ball Catch

G1020 Magnetic Door Catch

G1010 G1020

GG11002200  mmaaggnneettiicc  ccaattcchh

Ø
22

.5

7.85

Ø
23

.6

60

1.8

11.5

33
.2

5

11

1.5

GG11001100  BBaallll  CCaattcchh

DOOR VIEWERS

G9000PC Door Viewer PC
GG99000000

1.7
5

34.54

Ø16

Ø
15
.5

40.5

11
.6

GG99000000

1.7
5

34.54

Ø16

Ø
15
.5

40.5

11
.6

Fire Rated AS1530.4

DOOR HOLDERS

G1015SIL Spring Loaded Door Holder SIL

BOLT & HOOKS 

26.7

9.
5

29

15 69.1

58
.5

7.5

11
7.
7

44

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

106 107

ROBE HOOK

ROBE HOOK

G7030SSS Robe Hook SSS

G7040SSS Robe Hook SSS

G7040MBLK Robe Hook MBLK

G7030SSS

G7040SSS G7040MBLK

GG77003300SSSSSS

20

78

19.75

36.7

84

GG77004400SSSSSS  RRoobbee  HHooookk

Ø
30

50

Ø
20

3

GG77004400SSSSSS  RRoobbee  HHooookk

Ø
30

50

Ø
20

3

BOLT & HOOKS 

G4001SSS

G4101SSS

G4002SSS

G4201SSS

STRIKE SHIELDS

G4001SSS Strike Shield SSS

G4002SSS Strike Shield SSS - Suits Narrow Plate

G4101SSS Strike Shield SSS - Suits Lever on Rose

G4201SSS Strike Shield - Suits Lever on Rose & Escutcheon

GG44000011SSSSSS

75

27
5

25
0

21
0

17

19
0

30

2
7

75

27
5

25
0

21
0

17

19
0

30

2
7

GG44110011SSSSSS

75

27
5

17

19
0

2
7

18
7

44

26.3

GG44000022SSSSSS

75

27
5

25
0

21
0

17

19
0

30

2
7

GG44220011SSSSSS

GG44000011SSSSSS

75

27
5

25
0

21
0

17

19
0

30

2
7

75

27
5

25
0

21
0

17

19
0

30

2
7

GG44110011SSSSSS

75

27
5

17

19
0

2
7

18
7

44

26.3

GG44000022SSSSSS

75

27
5

25
0

21
0

17

19
0

30

2
7

GG44220011SSSSSS

DOOR ACCESSORIES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWAREGENERAL HARDWARE

108 109

CABIN HOOKS

SPRING RESTRICTOR CHAIN

G7023 Cabin Hook 100mm PSS

G7024 Cabin Hook 150mm PSS

G7010ZP Spring Restrictor Chain ZP

G7023

27

39

24

20

100/150/200

GG77002233......SSSSSS  RRoobbee  HHooookk

BOLT & HOOKS 

KICKPLATES - CUSTOM SIZING

G6000SSS Kickplates SSS - Custom Sizing

G6000SSS-CSK Kickplates incl CSK Holes SSS - Custom Sizing

G6000SSS G6000SSS-CSK

P
O
A

POA 2

GG66000000SSSSSS

P
O
A

POA 2

GG66000000SSSSSS--CCSSKK

10

10

TACTILE PADS

G1300BLK Self Adhesive Tactile Pads 300x300mm Black

G1300YEL Self Adhesive Tactile Pads 300x300mm Yellow

G1300BLK G1300YEL

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



GENERAL HARDWARE

110

VISION PANELS

DOOR GRILLES

G1201 Vision Panel 300x200mm NA

G1202 Vision Panel 600x200mm NA

G1203 Vision Panel 600x300mm NA

G1204 Vision Panel 600x600mm NA

G1205 Vision Panel 900x200mm NA

G1206 Vision Panel 900x600mm NA

G1101 Door Grille 300x150mm NA

G1102 Door Grille 600x150mm NA

G1103 Door Grille 600x200mm NA

G1105 Door Grille 600x300mm NA

G1106 Door Grille 600x450mm NA

G1107 Door Grille 600x600mm NA

G1202

G1103

G1201...

322/622/922

22
0
/3
20

/4
70

/6
20

300/600/900

20
0
/3
0
0
/4
50

/6
0
0

19
3.
3

280.5/580.5

323/623

17
3/
22
3/
32
3/
47
3

300/600

15
0
/2
0
0
/3
0
0
/4
50

3344
33

GG11110011......

DOOR ACCESSORIES 

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

HINGES &  
PIVOTS

07



HINGES & PIVOTSHINGES & PIVOTS

112 113

HINGE SCREWS

J0001SSS J0002SSS J0002BLK

J0001SSS 31mm UC Timber Screw SSS (Box 500)

J0002SSS 16mm Undercut Self Drilling Metal Screw SSS (Box 1000)

J0002BLK 16mm Undercut Self Drilling Metal Screw BLK (Box 1000)

J0111SSS Loose Pin Hinge 100x75x2.5mm SSS

LOOSE PIN HINGES

18
75

10

12
.5

10
0

37
.5

ø8

31

1.7

2
5.
5

16

ø7.8

2
5.
5

16

ø7.8

STAINLESS STEEL HINGES 

BALL BEARING HINGES

J0301SSS Ball Bearing Fixed Pin Hinge 100x75x2.5mm SSS

J0301BLK Ball Bearing Fixed Pin Hinge 100x75x2.5mm BLK

J0401SSS Ball Bearing Fixed Pin Hinge 100x100x2.5mm SSS

J0401BLK Ball Bearing Fixed Pin Hinge 100x100x2.5mm BLK

J0301SSS 

J0401SSS 

J0301BLK 

J0401BLK 

18
75

10

12
.5

10
0

37
.5

18
100

10

12
.5

10
0

37
.5

STAINLESS STEEL HINGES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



HINGES & PIVOTSHINGES & PIVOTS

114 115

LIFT OFF HINGES

Door Handing 
Guide

J0630SSS Lift Off Hinge Left Hand 100x75x2.5mm SSS

J0630MBLK Lift Off Hinge Left Hand 100x75x2.5mm BLK

J0631SSS Lift Off Hinge Right Hand 100x75x2.5mm SSS

J0631MBLK Lift Off Hinge Right Hand 100x75x2.5mm BLK

J0950NA Aluminium Lift Off Hinge Universal NA

J0630SSS

J0631SSS

J0630MBLK

J0631mBLK

J0950NA

Right Hand

Outside Outside
*Does not apply to toilet partition hinges

Opening Out Opening Out

Opening In Opening In

Left Hand

18
75

10

12
.5

10
0

37
.5

18
75

10

12
.5

10
0

37
.5

10
15

12
.5

25

17.5
9.5

10
15

12
.5

50
50

10
3

42

3

Ø
14

42

FAST FIX HINGES

J0520SSS Ball Bearing Fast Fix Kinked Hinge 100x72x2.5mm SSS

J0520MBLK Ball Bearing Fast Fix Kinked Hinge 100x72x2.5mm BLK

J0521SSS Ball Bearing Fast Fix Flat Hinge 100x72x2.5mm SSS

J0820NA Aluminium Heavy Duty Fast Fix Hinge 130x87x3mm NA

J0820BLK Aluminium Heavy Duty Fast Fix Hinge 130x87x3mm BLK

J0720NA Aluminium Heavy Duty Winged Fast Fix Hinge 130x87x3mm NA

J0720BLK Aluminium Heavy Duty Winged Fast Fix Hinge 130x87x3mm BLK

J0850NA Aluminium Fast Fix Tapered Hinge 100x68x2.6mm NA

J0850BLK Aluminium Fast Fix Tapered Hinge 100x68x2.6mm BLK

J0850WHT Aluminium Fast Fix Tapered Hinge 100x68x2.6mm WHT

J0520SSS

J0820NA

J0720NA

J0850NA

J0520MBLK

J0820BLK

J0720BLK

J0850BLK

J0521SSS

J0850WHT

42.5

6
23.5

10
019
.2

19
.282
.2

58 40

26

39

183
13
0

30
30

65

58 40

26

39

183
13
0

30
30

65

42.5

6
23.5

10
019
.2

19
.282
.2

49

26

39

30
65

30

13
0

3

18

49

26

39

30
65

30

13
0

3

18

27.5

6.5

49

34

18
8

2.
6

ø1
4

52 10
0

27.5

6.5

49

34

18
8

2.
6

ø1
4

52 10
0

FAST FIX HINGES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

LIFT OFF HINGES 



HINGES & PIVOTS

116

PIVOT SET

DOUBLE ACTION HINGES

J1002SSS Heavy Duty Pivot Set 200kg SSS

J4100SSS Double Action Hinge 50kg 180x132x3mm SSS

54

10
132
7215

18 3
22

18
0

67
8

12
25

3
26

3
3

39 32
4

3
20

ø15

25

ø15

150

80

ø21

80

60ø20

ø21

ø18

DOOR  
STOPS

08



DOOR STOPSDOOR STOPS

118 119

HALF MOON DOOR STOP

TRIANGULAR BASE DOOR STOP

K0101SSS Half Moon Floor Mounted Door Stop SSS

K0101MBLK Half Moon Floor Mounted Door Stop MBLK

K0105SSS 10mm Half Moon Door Stop Spacer SSS

K0201SSS Triangular Floor Mounted Door Stop SSS

K0101SSS K0101MBLK

K0105SSS

43.5

8.5

25

43.5

8.5

25

65

49

46
20

20

54
.5

65

49

46
20

20

54
.5

FLOOR MOUNTED 

ROUND DOOR STOP

K0401SSS Round Wall Mounted Door Stop SSS

ø242562

ø3
2.
25

CIRCULAR DOOR STOP

K0301SSS Circular Floor Mounted Door Stops SSS

K0301MBLK Circular Floor Mounted Door Stop BLK

K0301SSS K0301MBLK 

ø30

40

14
20

ø3
5

ø30

40

14
20

ø3
5

ø242562

ø3
2.
25

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR STOPS

120

PENCIL DOOR STOP

K0501SSS 

K0501MBLK 

K0501SSS Pencil Wall Mounted Door Stop SSS

K0501MBLK Pencil Wall Mounted Door Stop BLK

ø1864

K1005SN K1005BLK

MAGNETIC DOOR STOP

K1005SN Floor/Wall Mounted Magnetic Door Stop SN

K1005BLK Floor/Wall Mounted Magnetic Door Stop BLK

WASHROOM 
HARDWARE & SIGNAGE

09



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

122 123

PP009933
88

67
0

15
6

60
0

70
60
0

95
9

10
25

565105 415

444.4

100150

39
1

86

P0938 - RH Version Pictured

90 DEGREE GRAB RAIL/ 
BACKREST COMBINATION UNIT

P0937 LH 90 deg Grab Rail/Backrest Combination Unit SSS

P0938 RH 90 deg Grab Rail/Backrest Combination Unit SSS

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

GRAB RAILS

AMBULANT GRAB RAIL 90 DEG

P0905

70

300/450

86

PP009911
99

45
0

86

70

450

STRAIGHT GRAB RAIL 

P0905 Straight Grab Rail 300mm SSS

P0908 Straight Grab Rail 450mm SSS

P0919 Ambulant Grab Rail 90 deg SSS

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

GRAB RAILS

*Other lengths + finishes available on request

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

124 125

ON WALL CISTERN GRAB RAIL

P0920 On Wall Cistern Grab Rail LH Set 90 deg SSS

P0921 On Wall Cistern Grab Rail RH Set 90 deg SSS

P0920 - LH Version Pictured

PP009922
00

70

850

60
0

950

86

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

GRAB RAILS

SHOWER CURTAIN TRACK

SHOWER KIT

P1200 Shower Curtain Track Set 1200x1200mm

P1201 Shower Curtain White

P1201
P1200

P0962 Shower Kit for Disabled Rail Chrome

1200/1600

12
0
0
/1
60
0

42

10
0
-1
0
0
0

25
.5

PP112200
00

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

SHOWER HARDWARE 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

126 127

BABY CHANGE STATION

PP11110011

46
7

90

95

489

595

56
5

894

11
4

14
0

406

P1101 Horizontal Baby Change Station

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

PP009933
00

15
6

565

40
442.2

12
7

375

39
1

40

TOILET BACK REST

P0930 Toilet Back Rest SSS

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

GRAB RAILS

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

128 129

SHOWER GRAB RAIL SET

DISABLED FOLDING SHOWER SEAT

P0903 Shower Grab Rail LH SSS

P0904 Shower Grab Rail RH SSS

PP009900
33

70

86
700

11
0
0

200

P0903  
LH Version  
Pictured

PP009955
33

10
0

10
031
5

360

43
7

12
.5

25 288 5

960
850

695
670

25

47
6

90

36
0

960

24

P0953 Disabled Folding Shower Seat SSS

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

SHOWER HARDWARE 

DISABLED COMPLIANT MIRROR 

UTILITY SHELF

P1050 300 mm Shelf SSS

P1051 475mm Shelf SSS

PP11005500//PP11005511

12
7

300/457

47
.8

200/357
18

PP11005500//PP11005511

12
7

300/457

47
.8

200/357
18

15450

10
0
0

25

25

PP11001155

P1015 Disabled Compliant Mirror SSS

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

DDA Compliant AS1428.1

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

130 131

PARTITION HARDWARE

GRAVITY HINGE SET

BUMPER

P5003HO Gravity Hinge Set LH Pair - Hold Open SC

P5004HO Gravity Hinge Set RH Pair - Hold Open SC

P5003HC Gravity Hinge Set LH Pair - Hold Closed SC

P5004HC Gravity Hinge Set RH Pair - Hold Closed SC

3

18

31

54
24

48

PP550011
00

P5010 Bumper SC

PP005500
33

3

3

80 56
40

28
12

1846

11

82

16

5

PP005500
44

3

3

8056
40

28
12

18 46

11

82

16

5

PP005500
33

3

3

80 56
40

28
12

1846

11

82

16

5

PP005500
44

3

3

8056
40

28
12

18 46

11

82

16

5

P5003HO

P5004HO

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

INDICATOR SET

INDICATOR SET EMERGENCY RELEASE

P5032 Indicator Set SC With Emergency Release

P5031 Indicator Set SC

41

63 19

32

42 69

Ø
12 5948

PP55003311

15 14

41

63 19

32

42 69

Ø
12 59

10
  6

  9
48

15 14

PP55003322

PARTITION HARDWARE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

132 133

PP55002200

68 19

50
32

11

49

33

31

Ø
10

139

36
6

50

PP55002200

68 19

50
32

11

49

33

31

Ø
10

139

36
6

50

PREMIUM INDICATOR SET

P5020 Premium Indicator Set SC

PARTITION HARDWARE

DDA INDICATOR SET

P5033SC Disabled Compliant Screw Indicator Set SC

P5033BLK Disabled Compliant Screw Indicator Set BLK
PP55003333

40

16.7

6.541.5

50

7.4

61
.7

32
.7
5

40
.4

65.8

57.5

20

19

28

13.3

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

TOWEL RING

P0742 Dual Fix Towel Ring PSS

16
8

48 66

PP007744
22

16
8

48 66

PP007744
22

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

S INGLE TOWEL RAIL

P0743 Dual Fix Single Towel Rail PSS

Ø48

600

70

Ø48

PP007744
33

Ø48

600

70

Ø48

PP007744
33



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

134 135

ROBE HOOK

CONCEALED FIX ROBE HOOK

P0804 Single Robe Hook Bumper SC

P0805 Concealed Fix Robe Hook SC

25

93

73

16

P0804

PP008800
55

25

18 93

73

PARTITION HARDWARE

ROBE HOOK

ROBE HOOK

P0806 Robe Hook SC

P0746 Dual Fix Robe Hook PSS

PP008800
66

27

87

34

PP007744
66

Ø48 75

32

PP007744
66

Ø48 75

32

PARTITION HARDWARE

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

136 137

SINGLE BAR TOILET ROLL HOLDER

P0740 Dual Fix Single Bar Toilet Roll Holder PSS
PP007744
00

Ø
31
.5

Ø48

76
.5

162.5

18

JUMBO TOILET ROLL DISPENSER

PP000000
77

115

27
0

130

Ø270

P0007 Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser SSS

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

S INGLE TOILET ROLL HOLDER

PP662200
44

23
.8

73

23 30 26 30 23

132

56

P6204 Single Toilet Roll Holder SSS

SINGLE TOILET ROLL HOLDER

P0741 Dual Fix Single Toilet Roll Holder PSS

PP00774411

120

80

70

Ø
48

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

138 139

TOILET ROLL HOLDER

P6200 Single Toilet Roll Holder SSS

P6206 Double Toilet Roll Holder SSS

P6200

P6206

PP662200
00

204

52

152

97

52

PP662200
66

97
152 152

356

52

52

PP662200
00

204

52

152

97

52

PP662200
66

97
152 152

356

52

52

PP662200
00

204

52

152

97

52

PP662200
66

97
152 152

356

52

52

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

RESTRICTOR TOILET ROLL HOLDER

P6207 Restrictor Single Toilet Roll Holder

P6208 Restrictor Double Toilet Roll Holder

10
1

53
/6
0

113

44

165

94

PP662200
77

10
1

53
/6
0

113

44

165

94

PP662200
77

10
1

53
/6
0

113

44

165

94

PP662200
77

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

P6208

33.5 33.5

330 113

10
1

9494

53
/6
0

PP662200
88

33.5 33.5

330 113

10
1

9494

53
/6
0

PP662200
88

P6207

10
1

53
/6
0

113

44

165

94

PP662200
77

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

140 141

VERTICAL SOAP DISPENSER

HORIZONTAL SOAP DISPENSER

P0105 Vertical Soap Dispenser SSS

P0104 Horizontal Soap Dispenser SSS

93

71

209

12
3

PP001100
44

93

71

209

12
3

PP001100
44

162

16
2

127

52

P0001

5

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

VERTICAL SOAP DISPENSER

REFILLABLE SOAP DISPENSER

P0101 Refillable Soap Dispenser ABS Plastic

P0102 Refillable Soap Dispenser ABS Plastic

PP00110011

84

21
3

79

75

12

PP00110011

84

21
3

79

75

12

86130

24
0

26

P010
2

86130

24
0

26

P010
2

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

142 143

LAVATORY MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER

P0106 Lavatory Mounted Soap Dispenser PSS

PP001100
66

83

22
4

20
0

Ø3597

33

49
30

20
2

90

49.5

PP001100
66

83

22
4

20
0

Ø3597

33

49
30

20
2

90

49.5

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE

STAINLESS STEEL QUICK DRY HAND DRYER

P0341 Quick Dry Hand Dryer SSS

PP003344
00

250 137.5

17
0

SLIMLINE TOWEL DISPENSER

P0207 Slimline Towel Dispenser ABS Plastic

PP002200
77

275

37
5

85

13
105

PP002200
77

275

37
5

85

13
105

SLIMLINE TOWEL DISPENSER

PP002200
99

280

36
9

102239

28
3

45

PP002200
99

280

36
9

102239

28
3

45

P0209 Slimline Towel Dispenser SSS

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 



WASHROOM HARDWAREWASHROOM HARDWARE

144 145

PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER / WASTE RECEPTACLE

P0601R Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser / Waste Receptacle SSS

P0601SM Surface Mounted Paper Towel Dispenser / Waste Receptacle SSS

P0601SM

P0601R

PP00660011SS
MM

300

13
80

15
0

43
0

220

16130

13
50

13
84

90 14

P0601R

13
50

337

280
22
0

43
8

PP00660011SS
MM

300

13
80

15
0

43
0

220

16130

13
50

13
84

90 14

P0601R

13
50

337

280

22
0

43
8

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

COMPACT PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER / WASTE RECEPTACLE

P0602R Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser / Waste Receptacle SSS

P0602SM Surface Mounted Paper Towel Dispenser / Waste Receptacle SSS

P0602SM

P0602R

P0602R

77
0

280

80
0

338

80
0

1387

100

28
2

22
0

PP00660022SS
MM

145

77
0

300

15
0

220

40
0

P0602R

77
0

280

80
0

338

80
0

1387

100

28
2

22
0

PP00660022SS
MM

145

77
0

300

15
0

220

40
0

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGE

147

WASHROOM HARDWARE

146

Dual Fix The dual fix range has been developed to provide a stylish and sturdy 
option for your bathroom accessories. Combined with a strong fixing 
bracket the 'dual fix' grub screws give double strength to ensure the 
product is securely fixed to the bracket.

WASHROOM ACCESSORIES 

SOAP DISH

P0745 Dual Fix Soap Dish PSS

PP007744
55

9
13
5

48

150

SHOWER SIGNS

L1007 Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1034 Male Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1035 Female Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1037 Male Toilet & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1007BLK

L1034BLK

L1035BLK

L1037BLK

L1007BLU

L1034BLU

L1035BLU

L1037BLU

L1007SLV

L1034SLV

L1035SLV

L1037SLV

L1007SSS

L1007SSS

L1035SSS

L1037SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

148 149

SHOWER SIGNS

L1038 Female Toilet & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1040 Unisex Toilet & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1041 Unisex Accessible Toilets LH & Shower (Airlock) Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1038BLK

L1040BLK

L1041BLK

L1038BLU

L1040BLU

L1041BLU

L1038SLV

L1040SLV

L1041SLV

L1038SSS

L1040SSS

L1041SSS

L1039 Unisex Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1039BLK L1039BLU L1039SLV L1039SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

L1042 Unisex Accessible Toilets RH & Shower (Airlock) Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1043 Unisex Accessible Toilet LH & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1046 Unisex Accessible Toilet RH & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1042BLK

L1043BLK

L1046BLK

L1042BLU

L1043BLU

L1046BLU

L1042SLV

L1043SLV

L1046SLV

L1042SSS

L1043SSS

L1046SSS

SHOWER SIGNS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

150 151

AMBULANT SIGNS

L1016 Male Ambulant Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1056 Male Ambulant Toilet & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1057 Female Ambulant Toilet & Shower Braille Sign 200x180mm 

L1016BLK

L1056BLK

L1057BLK

L1016BLU

L1056BLU

L1057BLU

L1016SLV

L1056SLV

L1057SLV

L1016SSS

L1056SSS

L1057SSS

L1017 Female Ambulant Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1017BLK L1017BLU L1017SLV L1017SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

L1071 Male & Male Ambulant Toilets Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1072 Female & Female Ambulant Toilets Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1073 Unisex Ambulant Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1071BLK

L1072BLK

L1073BLK

L1071BLU

L1072BLU

L1073BLU

L1071SLV

L1072SLV

L1073SLV

L1071SSS

L1072SSS

L1073SSS

AMBULANT SIGNS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

152 153

TOILET SIGNS

L1001 Male Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm 

L1005 Unisex Toilets Airlock Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1006 Unisex Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1001BLK

L1005BLK

L1006BLK

L1001BLU

L1005BLU

L1006BLU

L1001SLV

L1005SLV

L1006SLV

L1001SSS

L1005SSS

L1006SSS

L1002 Female Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1002BLK L1002BLU L1002SLV L1002SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

TOILET SIGNS

L1008 Parent Room Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1014 Male Staff Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1015 Female Staff Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1022 Male Toilet & Change Room Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1008BLK

L1014BLK

L1015BLK

L1022BLK

L1008BLU

L1014BLU

L1015BLU

L1022BLU

L1008SLV

L1014SLV

L1015SLV

L1022SLV

L1008SSS

L1014SSS

L1015SSS

L1022SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

154 155

TOILET SIGNS

L1023 Female Toilet & Change Room Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1048 Staff Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1052 Male Staff Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1053 Female Staff Toilet Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1023BLK

L1048BLK

L1052BLK

L1053BLK

L1023BLU

L1048BLU

L1052BLU

L1053BLU

L1023SLV

L1048SLV

L1052SLV

L1053SLV

L1023SSS

L1048SSS

L1052SSS

L1053SSS

L1047 Staff Toilet (Airlock) Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1047BLK L1047BLU L1047SLV L1047SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

DISABILITY SIGNS

L1003 Unisex Toilet LH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1004 Unisex Toilet RH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1009 Unisex Accessible Toilets LH Airlock Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1010 Unisex Accessible Toilets RH Airlock Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1003BLK

L1004BLK

L1009BLK

L1010BLK

L1003BLU

L1004BLU

L1009BLU

L1010BLU

L1003SLV

L1004SLV

L1009SLV

L1010SLV

L1003SSS

L1004SSS

L1009SSS

L1010SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

156 157

DISABILITY SIGNS

L1011 Unisex Accessible Toilet LH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1018 Male Accessible Toilet LH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1019 Male Accessible Toilet RH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1011BLK

L1018BLK

L1019BLK

L1011BLU

L1018BLU

L1019BLU

L1011SLV

L1018SLV

L1019SLV

L1011SSS

L1018SSS

L1019SSS

L1012 Unisex Accessible Toilet RH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1012BLK L1012BLU L1012SLV L1012SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

DISABILITY SIGNS

L1020 Female Accessible Toilet LH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1021 Female Accessible Toilet RH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1030 Unisex Accessible Toilets LH & Parent Room (Airlock) Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1031 Unisex Accessible Toilets RH & Parent Room (Airlock) Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1020BLK

L1021BLK

L1030BLK

L1031BLK

L1020BLU

L1021BLU

L1030BLU

L1031BLU

L1020SLV

L1021SLV

L1030SLV

L1031SLV

L1020SSS

L1021SSS

L1030SSS

L1031SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

158 159

DISABILITY SIGNS

L1032 Unisex Accessible Toilet LH & Parent Room Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1049 Unisex Accessible Change Room LH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1050 Unisex Accessible Change Room RH Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1032BLK

L1049BLK

L1050BLK

L1032BLU

L1049BLU

L1050BLU

L1032SLV

L1049SLV

L1050SLV

L1032SSS

L1049SSS

L1050SSS

L1033 Unisex Accessible Toilet RH & Parent Room Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1033BLK L1033BLU L1033SLV L1033SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

GENERAL SIGNS

EXIT SIGNS

L1068 First Aid Braille Sign 200x180mm

L1069 Cleaner Braille Sign 200x180mm

L5000 Exit Level G Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5001 Exit Level 1 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L1068BLK

L1069BLK

L5000GRN

L5001GRN

L1068BLU

L1069BLU

L5000SLV

L5001SLV

L1068SLV

L1069SLV

L1068SSS

L1069SSS

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

160 161

EXIT SIGNS

L5002 Exit Level 2 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5004 Exit Level 4 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5005 Exit Level 5 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5002GRN

L5004GRN

L5005GRN

L5002SLV

L5004SLV

L5005SLV

L5003 Exit Level 3 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5003GRN L5003SLV

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXIT SIGNS

L5006 Exit Level 6 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5008 Exit Level 8 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5009 Exit Level 9 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5006GRN

L5008GRN

L5009GRN

L5006SLV

L5008SLV

L5009SLV

L5007 Exit Level 7 Braille Sign 180x50mm 

L5007GRN L5007SLV

BRAILLE SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

162 163

EXIT SIGNS

L5010 Exit Level 10 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5022 Exit Level B2 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5010GRN

L5022GRN

L5010SLV

L5022SLV

L5021 Exit Level B1 Braille Sign 180x50mm

L5021GRN L5021SLV

Can’t find the sign you need? Contact us today 
for a custom and fast turnaround solution

BRAILLE SIGNS 

STATUTORY SIGNS

L2002SSS Male Sign 200x60mm SSS
L2003SSS Female Sign 200x60mm SSS
L2004SSS Shower Sign 200x60mm SSS
L3002SSS Fire Hydrant Sign 400x110mm SSS
L3003SSS Fire Exit Sign 200x60mm SSS
L3004SSS Fire Panel Sign 400x110mm SSS

L2002SSS

L3003SSS

L2003SSS

L3004SSS

L2004SSS L3002SSS

 STATUTORY SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DOOR SIGNAGEDOOR SIGNAGE

164 165

STATUTORY SIGNS

L3005SSS Fire Safety Door Do Not Obstruct Do Not Keep Open Sign 400x180mm SSS
L3007SSS Fire Hose Reel Sign 400x110mm SSS
L4001SSS Push Sign 200x60mm SSS
L4002SSS Pull Sign 200x60mm SSS
L4003SSS Electrical Switchboard Sign 400x110mm SSS
L4004SSS Switchboard Sign 300x60mm SSS

L3005SSS

L4003SSS

L3007SSS

L4004SSS

L4001SSS
L4002SSS

 STATUTORY SIGNS 

STATUTORY SIGNS

L4005SSS Cleaner Sign 200x60mm SSS
L4006SSS Kitchen Sign 200x60mm SSS
L4007SSS Office Sign 200x60mm SSS
L4009SSS Staff Only Sign 300x60mm SSS
L4010SSS Private Sign 200x60mm SSS
L4011SSS No Smoking Sign 300x60mm SSS

L4005SSS

L4010SSS

L4006SSS

L4011SSS

L4007SSS L4009SSS

 STATUTORY SIGNS 

EXPRESS ASSEMBLE



DESCRIPTION PAGE

Aluminium Stair Nosing 90

Architectural Furniture 23-48

•	 Disabled Turn 33, 43

•	 Emergency Release 33, 43

•	 Levers 24-31, 34-
40, 44-47

•	 Narrow Style 46-48

•	 Rectangular Plate 44-45, 48

•	 Round Rose 24-33, 41

•	 Square Rose 34-40, 
42-43

•	 Turn Snib 32-33, 
42-48

Baby Change Station 126

Back Rest 127

Braille Exit Signs 159-162

Braille Signs 147-162

Cams & Adaptors 16

Cylinders 17

Cylinder Pull 92

Digital Lockset 21

Door Closers 71-82
•	 Adjustable By 
Position 73

•	 Cam Action 77-78

•	 Floor Spring 80

•	 Power Adjustable 74-76

•	 Transom 81

Door Grille 110

Door Holder 105

Door Seals 83-88

•	 Acoustic 85-87

•	 Batwing 86

•	 Door Bottom 84-85

•	 Meeting Stile 86

•	 Perimeter 86-87

•	 Sweep Action 84

Door Stops 117-120

Door Viewer 105

Entrance Handles 49-69

•	 C-Pull 56

•	 H-Pull 52, 54, 57, 
59, 65-68

•	 Offset 55-60, 63-
64, 67-68

•	 Mitred 53, 58

•	 Natural Timber 65-69

•	 Flat Section 51, 60, 62, 
64

DESCRIPTION PAGE

•	 Round Section 50, 52-59, 
66, 68-69

•	 Square Section 61-65, 67

Finger Pull 97

Flush Bolts 100

Flush Pulls 96, 98

Grab Rails 122-124, 128

Hand Dryers 142

Hinges + Pivots 111-116

•	 Aluminium Fast Fix 115

•	 Ball Bearing 113

•	 Double Action 116

•	 Fast Fix 115

•	  Lift Off 114

•	 Loose Pin 112

•	 Pivot Set 116

Indicator Sets 131-132

Key in Knob Sets 18

Key in Lever Sets 18-19

Kickplates 109

Latches 20

Lockable Drop Bolt 103

Locks 12-15, 17-22

•	 Deadlocks 13, 15

•	 Digital Locksets 21

•	 Short Backset 14, 15

•	 Sliding Door 13, 15, 22

•	 Swing Deadlock 15

Magnetic Catch 104

Mirrors 129

Night Latches 21

Panic Bolts 101

Paper Towel Dispensers 143-145

Paper Towel /  
Waste Receptacles 144-145

Privacy Locks 18, 22, 33, 
43, 95

Pull Handle 92

Pull Plates 93-95

Push Plates 93-95

Rebate Kit 12, 19

Robe Hooks 106, 134-135

Sequence Selector 79

Shelves 129

Shower Curtain Track 125

Shower Kit 125

Shower Seats 128

DESCRIPTION PAGE

Signs 147-165

•	 Braille 147-162

•	 Braille Exit 159-162

•	 General 159

•	 Statutory 163-165

Sliding Door Locks 13, 15, 22

Soap Dispensers 140-142

•	 Lav Mounted 142

Spring Restrictor Chain 108

Stair Nosing 90

Strike Shields 107

Tactile Pads 109

Threshold Plates 89

Threshold Ramp 90

Toilet Roll Dispensers 136

•	 Jumbo 136

Toilet Roll Holders 136-139

•	 Multiple Roll 136, 138-
139

•	 Single 136-139

Towel Rails 133

Tubular Bolt 20

Tubular Latch 20

Turn Adaptors 16

Vision Panel 110

Images and descriptions of all items are 
representative and subject to change. 
No part of this book may be reproduced 
in whole or part in any form, without 
written permission from Entro.

While all care has been taken by all 
persons involved in the compilation 
and preparation of this catalogue, no 
responsibility for errors, omissions 
or variations will be accepted.

Entro Global Pty Ltd  
ABN 58 659 183 356 Trading as ENTRO

INDEX

CONTACT US 
 

sales@entro.com.au

1300 858 092

Entro VIC
 
12 Newmarket Lane

Epping VIC 3076

Australia

Entro NSW
 
Unit 47, 50 Cosgrove Rd

Strathfield South NSW 2136

Australia

Entro QLD 
 
Unit 2, 191 Hedley Ave  
Hendra QLD 4011

Australia



ENTRO.COM.AU


